
Year Property # Name Total AcresTotal ValueGeneral Tax

2025 002-01111-0002 AGRIMSON WILLIAMS TRUST 3.75 7800 79.67

2025 002-01116-0008 AGRIMSON WILLIAMS TRUST 1.25 503400 5091.16

2025 002-00410-0002 ALANIZ, ANDRE 1.526 242700 2893.5

2025 002-00481-0000 ALDERMAN, MICHAEL W 0.48 318800 3822.25

2025 002-01111-0005 ALLEN, ALEX; ALLEN, JENNIFER 2.02 10100 103.17

2025 002-01116-0012 ALLEN, ALEX; ALLEN, JENNIFER 3.41 562700 5696.89

2025 002-01124-0001 ALLEN, NANCY E 4.07 298800 3001.22

2025 002-01008-0000 ALTHOF, DYRKE J & LORI L 6.32 31600 322.78

2025 002-01009-0000 ALTHOF, DYRKE J & LORI L 4.61 10700 109.29

2025 002-01047-0000 ALTHOF, DYRKE J & LORI L 4.75 76800 733.53

2025 002-01049-0000 ALTHOF, DYRKE J & LORI L 1.31 442600 4470.08

2025 002-00115-0000 AMSRUD, PATRICIA R 40.1 77900 795.73

2025 002-00144-0000 AMSRUD, PATRICIA R 30.1 7500 76.61

2025 002-00157-0000 AMSRUD, PATRICIA R 20 8000 81.71

2025 002-00158-0000 AMSRUD, PATRICIA R 20 34100 348.32

2025 002-00161-0000 AMSRUD, PATRICIA R 39.9 243500 2436.34

2025 002-00483-0000 ANCIUS, JOSEPH S 0.24 252800 3016.77

2025 002-00371-0002 ANDRJESKI, DEREK M; ANDRJESKI, MELISSA A0.43 400200 4815.68

2025 002-00357-0000 ARENZ, KRISTINA L; ARENZ, NICHOLAS R 0.6 288100 3447.59

2025 002-00619-0000 ARMSTRONG, HEATHER A 0.7 19600 200.21

2025 002-00620-0000 ARMSTRONG, HEATHER A 0.6 3000 30.63

2025 002-00621-0000 ARMSTRONG, HEATHER A 0.57 326200 3281.09

2025 002-00322-0000 ARTSCHWAGER TRUST, ERIC K; ARTSCHWAGER TRUST, MARY J1.88 402400 4842.53

2025 002-00923-0000 ASMA, DAVID; ASMA, ELAINE 5.88 29400 300.31

2025 002-00192-0000 ASP, ARNOLD A & DONNA LU 40.4 54600 630.89

2025 002-00193-0000 ASP, ARNOLD A & DONNA LU 40.6 186200 1901.99

2025 002-00194-0000 ASP, ARNOLD A & DONNA LU 40.5 35600 411.35

2025 002-00195-0000 ASP, ARNOLD A & DONNA LU 40.4 635200 7277.31

2025 002-00203-0000 ASP, ARNOLD A & DONNA LU 40.5 59000 602.67

2025 002-00204-0000 ASP, ARNOLD A & DONNA LU 40.5 224100 2238.16

2025 002-00863-0000 ATWELL, ROBERT B; ATWELL, SALLY J 39.86 97800 999

2025 002-00868-0000 ATWELL, ROBERT B; ATWELL, SALLY J 40 91400 933.62

2025 002-00869-0000 ATWELL, ROBERT B; ATWELL, SALLY J 39.87 634600 6431.34

2025 002-00874-0000 ATWELL, ROBERT B; ATWELL, SALLY J 39.46 65800 672.12

2025 002-00325-0001 BADER, RYAN M; BADER, KAYLA M 2 380300 4572.81

2025 002-00420-0000 BADGER STATE SPORTSMEN CLUB 24.8 230400 2743.39

2025 002-00964-0000 BAILEY, WENDY M; BAILEY, RYAN T 2.94 346700 3490.51

2025 002-00965-0000 BAILEY, WENDY M; BAILEY, RYAN T 2.74 22700 231.87

2025 002-00247-0000 BAKKEN JR TRUST, RICHARD E; BAKKEN TRUST, IRENE I40 387200 3904.2

2025 002-00977-0002 BAKKUM TRUST, DOUGLAS & CAROL 3.024 501400 5070.72

2025 002-00367-0000 BALDWIN, TODD & LOIS 8.5 367800 4420.26

2025 002-00465-0000 BALOW, JAMES H 0.22 258900 3091.22

2025 002-00594-0004 BALSLEY, FREDERICK D & JUDY M 10.02 417500 4213.71

2025 002-00942-0000 BANASIK, KAREN R 3 15000 153.22

2025 002-00979-0000 BANASIK, KAREN R 1.9 289800 2909.28

2025 002-01164-0000 BARSTOW, ORA J 2.37 320500 3222.88



2025 002-00784-0000 BARTH, WILLIAM 3.12 331900 3339.32

2025 002-00361-0001 BAUMGARDT, DAN A & STACY E S 0.5 300400 3597.69

2025 002-00298-0001 BAUMUNK III, JOHN; BAUMUNK, BRENDA 3 425500 4295.43

2025 002-00373-0000 BAY TRUST, OJ & GUNDI; BAY (TRUSTEE), HILDEGUND K2 257600 3075.35

2025 002-00819-0002 BAYER, SAMUEL C; BAYER, GRACE K 3.4 1200 12.26

2025 002-00828-0002 BAYER, SAMUEL C; BAYER, GRACE K 14.1 7400 75.59

2025 002-00574-0000 BEAUCHAMP, WINSTON & SUSAN 14 70000 854.29

2025 002-00584-0000 BEAUCHAMP, WINSTON & SUSAN 11 373700 4492.28

2025 002-00513-0003 BECHTEL TRUST, DAVID J 6.27 6300 76.88

2025 002-00522-0000 BECHTEL TRUST, DAVID J 3.1 15500 189.16

2025 002-00523-0000 BECHTEL TRUST, DAVID J 1.2 311300 3730.74

2025 002-00297-0000 BECK, THOMAS S; BECK, KAREN L 0.6 596300 6040.11

2025 002-00298-0002 BECK, THOMAS S; BECK, KAREN L 0.1 4900 50.05

2025 002-00607-0000 BECKER, BARBARA A 0.57 18500 188.97

2025 002-00403-0001 BECKER, BERNIECE A 0.14 700 8.54

2025 002-00959-0002 BEINBORN, NATHAN W 0.9 77100 736.6

2025 002-01129-0001 BEINBORN, NATHAN W 4.16 405300 4089.09

2025 002-00706-0000 BEITLICH, DAVID & JULIE 7.717 445700 5370.98

2025 002-00658-0000 BEITLICH, DONNA 40.7 325500 3904.03

2025 002-00719-0000 BEITLICH, JAMES W & JERENE 40 4900 59.8

2025 002-00724-0000 BEITLICH, JAMES W & JERENE 39.9 55700 679.78

2025 002-00733-0000 BEITLICH, JAMES W & JERENE 39.4 367500 4416.6

2025 002-00747-0000 BEITLICH, JAMES W & JERENE 39.5 42300 447.78

2025 002-00750-0000 BEITLICH, JAMES W & JERENE 39.6 198000 2416.44

2025 002-00694-0000 BEITLICH, WILLARD J 40.2 10600 129.36

2025 002-00700-0000 BEITLICH, WILLARD J 40.2 342900 4116.38

2025 002-00701-0000 BEITLICH, WILLARD J 40.2 44100 538.2

2025 002-00702-0001 BEITLICH, WILLARD J 12.16 4300 52.48

2025 002-00704-0000 BEITLICH, WILLARD J 24.2 5100 62.24

2025 002-00705-0000 BEITLICH, WILLARD J 32.4 10200 56.01

2025 002-00708-0000 BEITLICH, WILLARD J 20.1 2500 30.51

2025 002-00709-0000 BEITLICH, WILLARD J 40.1 383300 4609.43

2025 002-00710-0000 BEITLICH, WILLARD J 38.8 7000 85.43

2025 002-00712-0000 BEITLICH, WILLARD J 40.1 6600 80.54

2025 002-00860-0000 BEITLICH, WILLARD J 19.9 2100 21.46

2025 002-00866-0000 BEITLICH, WILLARD J 40.02 67200 686.43

2025 002-00605-0000 BENDEL, BILLY D; BENDEL, LINDA J 0.57 459800 4645.8

2025 002-00079-0000 BENDER, JOHN J 8.08 67900 693.58

2025 002-00669-0001 BENSON, JEFFREY A; KATHLEEN B 25.11 19800 241.64

2025 002-00714-0000 BENSON, JEFFREY A; KATHLEEN B 39.8 407000 4898.67

2025 002-00354-0000 BERG, ADAM PAUL 1.34 6700 81.77

2025 002-00673-0000 BERG, ADAM PAUL 12.6 18600 226.99

2025 002-00891-0000 BERNACCHI, NICHOLAS; BANK, JENNIFER4.6 251100 2513.95

2025 002-00589-0003 BERRA, DONALD A; WOLTERSDORF, RONDA M0.6 424500 4285.2

2025 002-00597-0000 BERRA, DONALD A; WOLTERSDORF, RONDA M0.5 2500 25.53

2025 002-00209-0000 BIAS, BRICE 1.65 291400 3304.77

2025 002-01038-0000 BIBA, JAMES J 3.01 185500 1843.88



2025 002-01124-0003 BJURQUIST, SCOTT A; ROTH, ANGELICA M6.25 5900 60.26

2025 002-01150-0000 BJW LAND TRUST 39.1 88000 898.91

2025 002-01168-0000 BJW LAND TRUST 38.8 150800 1540.38

2025 002-01170-0000 BJW LAND TRUST 39 314700 3163.63

2025 002-00306-0009 BLACK RAMBLER FARM LLC 8.05 400900 4044.14

2025 002-00350-0000 BLAKELEY TRUST, JEFF & LYNN 9.1 219500 2610.37

2025 002-00675-0000 BLANK, DOUGLAS B; BLANK, LYNNE M 1 265600 3172.99

2025 002-00873-0000 BLOOMFIELD, NICHOLAS C; BLOOMFIELD, JENNA L39.49 0 0

2025 002-00876-0000 BLOOMFIELD, NICHOLAS C; BLOOMFIELD, JENNA L39.34 900 9.19

2025 002-00878-0001 BLOOMFIELD, NICHOLAS C; BLOOMFIELD, JENNA L5.71 428500 4326.07

2025 002-00878-0002 BLOOMFIELD, NICHOLAS C; BLOOMFIELD, JENNA L7.84 700 7.15

2025 002-00878-0004 BLOOMFIELD, NICHOLAS C; BLOOMFIELD, JENNA L1.9 6100 11.34

2025 002-00139-0000 BLUMMER, TERRENCE & DIANNA C 2 2000 20.43

2025 002-00147-0000 BLUMMER, TERRENCE & DIANNA C 40.1 166900 1653.89

2025 002-00033-0001 BOARDMAN, NICKOLOS M & MERRANDA E1.73 372100 3749.95

2025 002-00294-0000 BOLAND, ANDREW P; UMBERGER BOLAND, AMANDA R29.4 307100 3086

2025 002-00894-0000 BOLAND JR, JOHN J; LLOYD, SUSANNAH 4.3 357600 3601.84

2025 002-00900-0000 BOLAND JR, JOHN J; LLOYD, SUSANNAH16.9 16900 172.63

2025 002-00903-0000 BOLAND JR, JOHN J; LLOYD, SUSANNAH 4.1 4100 41.89

2025 002-00330-0002 BOLDT, RONALD A & SARAH L 1.503 305000 3653.84

2025 002-00337-0000 BOUSKA, GERALD A & ELAINE L 17.2 422100 5082.94

2025 002-00310-0000 BOWMAN, DARREL & REBECCA K 27.5 137500 1678.08

2025 002-00313-0004 BOWMAN, MICHAEL; BOWMAN, EMILY21.8 94000 1147.2

2025 002-00314-0000 BOWMAN, MICHAEL; BOWMAN, EMILY5.16 304300 3645.29

2025 002-00887-0000 BRINKMAN, LAWRENCE H & CYNTHIA E39.7 56500 577.14

2025 002-00929-0000 BRINKMAN, LAWRENCE H & CYNTHIA E 40 190000 1889.85

2025 002-00170-0000 BROSINSKI, NANCY M 39 36400 371.82

2025 002-00173-0000 BROSINSKI, NANCY M 36.8 256000 2564.02

2025 002-00033-0000 BROSINSKI, STEVEN C; INA JO ARNESON38.06 207500 2068.61

2025 002-00035-0000 BROSINSKI, STEVEN C; INA JO ARNESON 40 54300 554.66

2025 002-00064-0000 BROSINSKI, STEVEN C; INA JO ARNESON40.2 70400 719.13

2025 002-00306-0002 BUCKLES, TAYLOR R; BUCKLES, ERIN 3.73 5700 58.23

2025 002-00728-0001 BURISH, COURTNEY; BURISH, ANGELA 20 489800 5909.18

2025 002-00429-0002 BURISH, COURTNEY B; BURISH, ANGELA M17.18 135700 1587.66

2025 002-00429-0001 BURISH, JEREMIAH J 17.57 77100 940.95

2025 002-00589-0001 BURRELL, EDWIN J; BURRELL, BARBARA J23.77 526200 5324.05

2025 002-00931-0000 BUTLER, KEITH W; DUCHARME BUTLER, SUSAN9.8 355800 3583.46

2025 002-00933-0000 BUTLER, KEITH W; DUCHARME BUTLER, SUSAN5.3 10600 108.28

2025 002-00164-0000 BYLER, ALLEN A & ELMINA J 19.8 2000 20.43

2025 002-00172-0000 BYLER, ALLEN A & ELMINA J 0.8 100 1.01

2025 002-00176-0000 BYLER, ALLEN A & ELMINA J 39.8 476800 4819.44

2025 002-00179-0000 BYLER, ALLEN A & ELMINA J 39.6 8700 88.86

2025 002-00181-0000 BYLER, ALLEN A & ELMINA J 0.6 100 1.01

2025 002-00182-0000 BYLER, ALLEN A & ELMINA J 19.6 2000 20.43

2025 002-00214-0000 BYLER JR, JOSEPH J & MIRIAM W 34 14100 162.92

2025 002-00220-0000 BYLER JR, JOSEPH J & MIRIAM W 39.1 361600 4115.93

2025 002-00230-0000 BYLER JR, JOSEPH J & MIRIAM W 37.8 12300 142.12



2025 002-01077-0000 CARLSON, ROBERT S; CARLSON, CYNTHIA A0.75 413500 4172.84

2025 002-01083-0001 CARLSON, ROBERT S; CARLSON, CYNTHIA A0.3 54600 506.76

2025 002-00588-0000 CARSTENS, ASHLEY A; FLOTTERUD, JOHN D1 308800 3700.22

2025 002-01118-0003 CARSTENS, KEVIN E; CARSTENS, AMY10.564 23300 238.01

2025 002-01093-0000 CARTER, LYNN A; CARTER, JESSICA A 5.6 315800 3174.86

2025 002-00631-0000 CAYA, BRIAN & LISA 10.15 699300 8465.98

2025 002-00343-0001 CDF'S HUNDRED ACRE WOOD LLC 3.12 6200 75.67

2025 002-00344-0003 CDF'S HUNDRED ACRE WOOD LLC 27.29 63600 776.19

2025 002-00348-0000 CDF'S HUNDRED ACRE WOOD LLC 5.1 4300 19.77

2025 002-00678-0000 CDF'S HUNDRED ACRE WOOD LLC 40.22 197400 2409.11

2025 002-00679-0001 CDF'S HUNDRED ACRE WOOD LLC 24.33 38700 472.3

2025 002-00890-0000 CEASON, SANDRA J 1.99 230500 2303.54

2025 002-00897-0000 CEASON, SANDRA J 0.04 200 2.04

2025 002-00665-0000 CEMETERY 0.5 0 0

2025 002-00839-0000 CERMAK, JEFFREY P & KATHY A 3.54 350200 4205.47

2025 002-01073-0000 CERMAK TRUST, JEFFREY P; CERMAK TRUST, KATHI A0.13 141200 1391.38

2025 002-00144-0002 CHARRON, C MICHAEL; CHARRON, PAULA M1.97 2300 23.5

2025 002-00144-0001 CHARRON, C MICHAEL & PAULA M 6.9 387700 3909.31

2025 002-00230-0001 CHASEBURG SOUTHWEST AMISH CHURCH CEMETERY ASSOCIATION, THE1.2 0 0

2025 002-00306-0012 CHEREK, SANDRA J 2.175 3000 30.63

2025 002-00073-0000 CHICAGO BURL & NW RR 2.6 0 0

2025 002-00081-0000 CHICAGO BURL & NW RR 3 0 0

2025 002-00095-0000 CHICAGO BURL & NW RR 3.1 0 0

2025 002-00100-0000 CHICAGO BURL & NW RR 3.1 0 0

2025 002-00137-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 3 0 0

2025 002-00140-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 3 0 0

2025 002-00283-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 3.1 0 0

2025 002-00291-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 3 0 0

2025 002-00295-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 3.1 0 0

2025 002-00302-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 3.3 0 0

2025 002-00530-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 13.9 0 0

2025 002-00538-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 3.5 0 0

2025 002-00545-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 0.6 0 0

2025 002-00552-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 4.1 0 0

2025 002-00557-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 0.2 0 0

2025 002-00577-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 3.5 0 0

2025 002-00583-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 3.5 0 0

2025 002-00591-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 3.6 0 0

2025 002-00777-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 6.2 0 0

2025 002-00788-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 3.1 0 0

2025 002-01025-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 1.3 0 0

2025 002-01037-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 3 0 0

2025 002-01067-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 3.5 0 0

2025 002-01090-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 3.1 0 0

2025 002-01094-0000 CHICAGO BURL & QUINCY RR 2.9 0 0

2025 002-00759-0000 CHIMNEY ROCK TRADING LLC 28.08 241200 2412.83

2025 002-00489-0000 CHRISTIANSON, MARCUS H; CHRISTIANSON, SARA A0.28 316000 3788.07



2025 002-00490-0000 CHRISTIANSON, MARCUS H; CHRISTIANSON, SARA A0.27 17200 209.91

2025 002-00594-0005 CHURCH, ABIGAIL B 10.11 266700 2673.31

2025 002-00512-0000 CLARK, JOHN R; CLARK, ANGELA M 1.8 267000 3190.06

2025 002-00359-0000 CLEMENTS, KATELIN M 0.5 322300 3864.97

2025 002-00763-0000 CLEMENTS, STEVEN P & JOAN M 0.7 345300 3476.21

2025 002-00371-0000 CLEMMENT, STEPHANIE S 1.13 227800 2711.67

2025 002-00326-0000 COLLINS, ROBYN A; HANSEN SAMUEL C 0.7 231800 2760.48

2025 002-00756-0000 COLLINS, WILLIAM E 13.7 68500 699.72

2025 002-00756-0003 COLLINS, WILLIAM E 5.232 70200 666.11

2025 002-00756-0004 COLLINS, WILLIAM E 5.963 73600 751.81

2025 002-00395-0000 CONNAUGHTY, JOSHUA L & AMY L 3.66 470200 5669.97

2025 002-00795-0000 COON, KYLE; SISELL, BRIANA 3.8 497600 5031.92

2025 002-00918-0000 COON CREEK ACRES LLC 20.5 406000 4096.24

2025 002-00760-0000 COOPER, MILLE D 2.22 38600 394.29

2025 002-00767-0000 COOPER, MILLE D 1.67 8400 85.81

2025 002-00773-0000 COOPER, MILLE D 1.5 324400 3262.71

2025 002-00650-0000 COX, DENNIS G 6.4 32000 390.53

2025 002-00653-0000 COX, DENNIS G 13.8 357700 4296.99

2025 002-00434-0000 COX, ELLA L 32.1 73900 901.9

2025 002-00438-0000 COX, ELLA L 35.1 172700 2039.21

2025 002-00651-0000 COX, ELLA L 1 5000 61.03

2025 002-00311-0000 COX JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST, ROBERT A & MARGARET K40 149600 1825.76

2025 002-00333-0000 COX JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST, ROBERT A & MARGARET K20.5 88500 1080.07

2025 002-00345-0000 COX JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST, ROBERT A & MARGARET K40.2 88800 1083.73

2025 002-00346-0000 COX JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST, ROBERT A & MARGARET K40.1 451600 5442.97

2025 002-00352-0000 COX JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST, ROBERT A & MARGARET K24.2 37600 458.88

2025 002-00823-0000 CUETO, BERNARDO; CUETO, HEATHER D 2 500 5.11

2025 002-00830-0001 CUETO, BERNARDO; CUETO, HEATHER D28.5 57000 582.24

2025 002-00853-0000 CUETO, BERNARDO; CUETO, HEATHER D 20 3000 30.63

2025 002-00953-0000 CURTI, GREGORY C & KATHLEEN M 1.27 330300 3322.97

2025 002-00218-0001 DAIRYLAND POWER COOP 1.08 0 0

2025 002-00983-0000 DAMMON, JAMES 13.5 13500 137.9

2025 002-01013-0000 DAMMON, JAMES 32.7 317300 3190.18

2025 002-00604-0000 DAVIS, BRUCE K; BUCKLES, SANDRA 0.57 294600 2958.31

2025 002-00838-0000 DECHAMBEAU, DAVID; DECHAMBEAU, WENDY3.54 278700 3332.86

2025 002-00962-0000 DEERE, DAVID W; LANA H LITTLE SOLDIER 1 306400 3078.85

2025 002-00245-0000 DEFLORIAN, JOSHUA; DEFLORIAN, RACHEL40 53500 495.53

2025 002-00272-0000 DEFLORIAN, JOSHUA; DEFLORIAN, RACHEL6.9 34500 352.4

2025 002-00559-0000 DEL ROSARIO, BRIAN A 5.04 443000 5338.03

2025 002-00919-0000 DEMASTER, PHILIP E; DEMASTER, JOANNE M6 274900 2757.07

2025 002-00381-0000 DEML, RYAN C & TRACY L 1.1 245600 2928.92

2025 002-01086-0001 DERKSEN, SHARON 0 98000 950.08

2025 002-00768-0000 DESIGN HOMES INC 32.6 148000 1511.78

2025 002-00769-0000 DESIGN HOMES INC 26.9 134500 1373.89

2025 002-00772-0000 DESIGN HOMES INC 37.4 170800 1744.68

2025 002-00793-0000 DESIGN HOMES INC 11.4 46800 478.04

2025 002-00794-0000 DESIGN HOMES INC 8 28000 286.01



2025 002-00572-0000 DIDA LLC 2.2 250900 2993.58

2025 002-01040-0000 DISOMMA, JOSEPH 0.27 3800 38.81

2025 002-01041-0000 DISOMMA, JOSEPH 0.24 134400 1321.89

2025 002-00632-0000 DOBBE, LAWRENCE S & MICHELLE A 9.32 548200 6621.9

2025 002-00804-0000 DOBSON, LEE ANN 1.008 241800 2418.98

2025 002-00666-0000 DOERRE, JAMES W & DANITA A 0.47 455300 5488.13

2025 002-00669-0002 DOERRE, JAMES W & DANITA A 2.54 45200 483.17

2025 002-00600-0000 DONOVAN, MARIETTE 2.09 302600 3040.02

2025 002-00054-0001 DOUBLE W ENTERPRISES LLC 0.36 400 4.1

2025 002-00065-0000 DOUBLE W ENTERPRISES LLC 32.71 46500 474.99

2025 002-00066-0000 DOUBLE W ENTERPRISES LLC 32.6 55500 566.92

2025 002-00067-0000 DOUBLE W ENTERPRISES LLC 39.2 91300 932.6

2025 002-00068-0000 DOUBLE W ENTERPRISES LLC 38.99 700000 7099.38

2025 002-00104-0000 DOUBLE W ENTERPRISES LLC 19.68 10100 103.17

2025 002-00106-0000 DOUBLE W ENTERPRISES LLC 32.6 71200 727.3

2025 002-01105-0000 DRAVIS, FRANK C; DRAVIS, KIMBERLY K 23.1 10500 107.26

2025 002-01105-0001 DRAVIS, FRANK C & KIMBERLY K 0.46 415000 4188.16

2025 002-01105-0002 DRAVIS, FRANK C & KIMBERLY K 26.1 4100 41.89

2025 002-01004-0000 DUSTALAMOR LLC 17.92 36400 371.82

2025 002-01006-0000 DUSTALAMOR LLC 3.1 628400 6367.99

2025 002-01117-0003 DWYER, JOSEPH; THERN, OLIVIA M 6.02 608500 6164.72

2025 002-00781-0000 DYER, MICHELLE L; DYER, MARK A 1.48 300200 3015.51

2025 002-00554-0000 EBBEN, JOHN P 2.746 202100 2398.02

2025 002-00298-0005 ECKES, OREY; ECKES, ASHLEY 3.65 18300 186.93

2025 002-00306-0004 ECKES, OREY; ECKES, ASHLEY 5.93 765500 7768.44

2025 002-00306-0007 ECKES, OREY; ECKES, ASHLEY 4.42 6000 61.28

2025 002-00589-0004 EDMONDS, DAVID E 0.6 375500 3784.67

2025 002-00598-0000 EDMONDS, DAVID E 0.51 2600 26.57

2025 002-00071-0000 EISENMAN, JUNE M; EISENMAN, TERRY2.97 222300 2219.79

2025 002-01083-0000 EISENMAN FAMILY PARTNERSHIP 0.28 553800 5605.98

2025 002-00382-0000 ELLEFSON, ALONZO 1.3 6500 79.33

2025 002-00369-0000 ELLEFSON, ALONZO; BUCKLES, KIMBERLY J2 65000 724.82

2025 002-00379-0000 ELLEFSON, ALONZO; BUCKLES, KIMBERLY J1 320000 3836.9

2025 002-00229-0001 ELLIOTT, VIRGIL F & CHERI M PAGGI 5.3 213100 2125.81

2025 002-00373-0001 ELSEN, MARVIN P; ELSEN, LINDA P 1.52 531100 6413.22

2025 002-00580-0002 ELSEN, RICHARD C & PAULA 2 10000 122.04

2025 002-00587-0000 ELSEN, RICHARD C & PAULA 1.43 521700 6298.49

2025 002-01032-0000 EPHRAIM (TRUSTEES), KENNETH B & GERALDINE C0.23 73600 700.85

2025 002-00361-0000 ERLER, RANDAL J & LAURIE J 0.5 279900 3347.51

2025 002-00814-0000 EV LUTHERAN CHURCH 1.1 0 0

2025 002-00816-0000 EV LUTHERAN CHURCH 1.6 0 0

2025 002-00770-0000 EVETT, CONNIE H 6 30000 306.44

2025 002-00781-0001 EVETT, CONNIE H 5.8 353800 3563.02

2025 002-00631-0001 FAHEY, MICHAEL P & DEBRA J 9 551900 6667.07

2025 002-00478-0000 FALKERS, KYLE J 0.48 306500 3672.15

2025 002-00459-0000 FETTING, DAVID J & PATRICIA J 0.22 14400 175.75

2025 002-00460-0000 FETTING, DAVID J & PATRICIA J 0.22 258100 3081.45



2025 002-01114-0002 FIERS, BRADLEY L; FIERS, TANJA J 16.931 584700 5921.61

2025 002-00931-0001 FINN, STEVEN J & WANDA J 11 55000 561.81

2025 002-00933-0001 FINN, STEVEN J & WANDA J 4.5 361500 3641.68

2025 002-00727-0001 FISCHER, TRAVIS J; FISCHER, KIMBERLY A5.38 21400 192.71

2025 002-00647-0000 FISCHER, TRAVIS J & KIMBERLY A 19.8 381100 4582.58

2025 002-00641-0001 FISCHER, TRAVIS J & KIMBERLY A; FISCHER, JENNIFER L,ET AL1.108 278600 3331.64

2025 002-00626-0000 FISCHER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, TRAVIS38.2 83800 1022.72

2025 002-00634-0000 FISCHER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, TRAVIS16.02 1700 20.75

2025 002-00635-0000 FISCHER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, TRAVIS15.8 9400 114.72

2025 002-00636-0000 FISCHER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, TRAVIS14.91 22000 268.49

2025 002-00637-0000 FISCHER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, TRAVIS24.2 29200 356.35

2025 002-00638-0000 FISCHER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, TRAVIS14.68 2200 26.85

2025 002-00639-0000 FISCHER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, TRAVIS24.2 4000 48.83

2025 002-00640-0000 FISCHER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, TRAVIS38.8 4000 48.83

2025 002-00641-0000 FISCHER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, TRAVIS36.3 114500 1328.93

2025 002-00645-0000 FISCHER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, TRAVIS39.5 36100 440.58

2025 002-00646-0000 FISCHER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, TRAVIS19.8 25300 308.77

2025 002-00737-0001 FISCHER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, TRAVIS0.2 50 0.62

2025 002-00594-0006 FISHER, JOHN L; FISHER, JACK L 0.5 500 5.11

2025 002-00507-0000 FOGEL, ALLAN J 2.6 13000 158.65

2025 002-00526-0000 FOGEL, ALLAN J 30.4 304100 3642.85

2025 002-00800-0001 FOLEY, ANDREW A; HOFFMAN, KAROLANNE M2.1 700 7.15

2025 002-00801-0000 FOLEY, ANDREW A; HOFFMAN, KAROLANNE M0.5 354800 3573.23

2025 002-00818-0001 FOLEY, ANDREW A; HOFFMAN, KAROLANNE M0.07 400 4.1

2025 002-00327-0000 FOX, CHRISTOPHER J; FOX, MACKENZIE L1.4 294600 3526.91

2025 002-01081-0006 FOX, JAMES & KELLY 0 195400 1945.01

2025 002-00079-0002 FOX, MARK L; FOX, KAROL J 0.15 800 8.16

2025 002-00086-0000 FOX, MARK L & KAROL J 0.69 386400 3896.03

2025 002-00288-0000 FRADETTE, JANICE L 0.86 124300 1218.73

2025 002-00445-0000 FRANK, HAROLD M; JEFSON-FRANK, MARY ELLEN1.3 369600 4442.23

2025 002-00696-0002 FRANKE, MARIA K; TUCKER, NOLAN F 5.21 404600 4869.38

2025 002-01087-0000 FRANZWA, DUANE H; FRANZWA, LINDA J0.44 323100 3249.43

2025 002-00320-0000 FREED, COLLEEN M 1.1 245600 2928.92

2025 002-00116-0000 FROILAND, JOHN M 5.2 26000 265.59

2025 002-00121-0000 FROILAND, JOHN M 0.15 800 8.16

2025 002-00329-0000 FROST, ANDREW D; SCHAMS, LAUREN C 1.6 251300 2998.46

2025 002-00642-0000 FRYDENLUND, MELANIE S; FRYDENLUND, NICKOLAS R0.51 304800 3651.4

2025 002-00511-0000 GALLUP TRUST, MARLENE A 1.3 253800 3028.98

2025 002-00520-0000 GALSTER, JOHN C; RAFAJKO, SARAH L 1.01 262000 3129.06

2025 002-00546-0000 GANLEY, ROBERT T 31.5 734900 8900.45

2025 002-00560-0002 GANLEY, ROBERT T 0.6 1200 14.64

2025 002-01065-0000 GARAVALIA, THOMAS A 1.7 297200 2984.87

2025 002-00306-0010 GARDNER, ELI J 2.9 3300 33.72

2025 002-00486-0000 GARDNER, RICHARD L & MARCIA K 0.28 276400 3304.78

2025 002-00487-0000 GARDNER, RICHARD L & MARCIA K 0.25 48000 517.34

2025 002-00725-0001 GASPER, JOSHUA P; GASPER, MIKAYLA L 5 385600 4637.49

2025 002-00387-0000 GENAC, MARK 5.87 308100 3691.67



2025 002-00589-0000 GHELFI, ANTHONY P & CHRISTINE C 0.63 354100 3566.08

2025 002-00599-0000 GHELFI, ANTHONY P & CHRISTINE C 0.5 2500 25.53

2025 002-00992-0000 GIANOLI, THOMAS C 2.8 79900 765.2

2025 002-01115-0001 GILBERT, CHERYL; DE GUZMAN, GINA MARIA,ET AL7.69 35500 362.63

2025 002-00484-0000 GILBERTSON, MATTHEW T 0.28 261600 3124.17

2025 002-00923-0001 GILKES, CHARLES; GILKES, RACHAEL 0.05 300 3.05

2025 002-00920-0000 GILKES, CHARLES K & RACHAEL A 4.8 184600 1834.68

2025 002-00441-0000 GILLETTE 2012 REVOCABLE TRUST, FRANK & LINDA1.8 327400 3927.21

2025 002-00335-0000 GINTHER TRUST, JASON; STRASSER TRUST, CHRISTINE12.1 377200 4534.98

2025 002-00336-0001 GINTHER TRUST, JASON; STRASSER TRUST, CHRISTINE0.2 1000 12.19

2025 002-01126-0001 GORSKI, MATT R 8.01 173500 1721.31

2025 002-00730-0000 GRAF, SUSAN C,ET AL 39.3 34500 421.04

2025 002-00731-0000 GRAF, SUSAN C,ET AL 39.1 46500 567.5

2025 002-00732-0000 GRAF, SUSAN C,ET AL 39.2 172000 2099.13

2025 002-01033-0000 GRAFF, RANDALL C; GRAFF, GREGORY E0.08 55600 516.99

2025 002-01080-0000 GRAFF, RANDALL C; GRAFF, GREGORY E0.15 305100 3065.57

2025 002-00937-0000 GRAFF, RICHARD E; ROSEMARY C 34 219400 2190.16

2025 002-00938-0000 GRAFF, RICHARD E; ROSEMARY C 4.5 22500 229.83

2025 002-00393-0000 GRAFFT, STEVEN A 8.2 402400 4842.53

2025 002-00571-0000 GRAHAM, PAUL 1.15 14800 180.62

2025 002-00500-0000 GRAN HELFRICH, KYLE M; GRAN, MAGGIE0.28 244100 2910.59

2025 002-01117-0001 GRAVES, HEATH J; GRAVES, SARAH C 8.58 606000 6139.19

2025 002-01081-0005 GREENE, SAMUEL; GREENE, JENNA 0 145200 1432.21

2025 002-01084-0001 GREENE, SAMUEL; GREENE, JENNA 0.01 200 2.04

2025 002-01042-0000 GREENER, NICOLE; GREENER, ROBERT J0.29 44800 406.65

2025 002-00145-0000 GREENO, KODY 1.26 421000 4249.46

2025 002-01010-0001 GREENO, SCOTT; WALTERS, BROOKE 6.83 370900 3737.7

2025 002-01010-0004 GREENO, SCOTT; WALTERS, BROOKE 2.84 5000 51.08

2025 002-01007-0000 GRELLE, CHRISTOPHER T; GRELLE, BRIDGET J7.93 39700 405.52

2025 002-01048-0000 GRELLE, CHRISTOPHER T; GRELLE, BRIDGET J2.4 268300 2689.67

2025 002-00025-0000 GRELLE LLC, M & J 34.3 76100 777.34

2025 002-00026-0000 GRELLE LLC, M & J 34.5 77300 789.6

2025 002-00027-0000 GRELLE LLC, M & J 40.2 284900 2859.22

2025 002-00028-0001 GRELLE LLC, M & J 21.2 39300 401.44

2025 002-00029-0001 GRELLE LLC, M & J 1.3 100 1.01

2025 002-00050-0000 GRELLE LLC, M & J 40.6 84600 864.18

2025 002-00506-0000 GRIESEL TRUST, DAVID; GRIESEL TRUST, LYNNE5.2 0 0

2025 002-00527-0000 GRIESEL TRUST, DAVID; GRIESEL TRUST, LYNNE8 0 0

2025 002-00328-0000 GROSSKOPF, TIMOTHY; GROSSKOPF, KAREN1.77 315300 3779.54

2025 002-00462-0000 GUDIE, TROY R 0.22 250400 2987.47

2025 002-00845-0000 GUERNSEY BERGEN FARM INC 2 0 0

2025 002-00847-0000 GUERNSEY BERGEN FARM INC 5.45 4900 59.8

2025 002-00849-0000 GUERNSEY BERGEN FARM INC 4.5 400 4.89

2025 002-00850-0000 GUERNSEY BERGEN FARM INC 39.73 27400 334.41

2025 002-00851-0000 GUERNSEY BERGEN FARM INC 34.65 9300 113.51

2025 002-00854-0000 GUERNSEY BERGEN FARM INC 19.94 87400 841.81

2025 002-00855-0000 GUERNSEY BERGEN FARM INC 39.77 12500 152.56



2025 002-00857-0000 GUERNSEY BERGEN FARM INC 39.66 967800 11742.81

2025 002-00858-0000 GUERNSEY BERGEN FARM INC 39.8 200 2.44

2025 002-00993-0000 GUNDERSON, JOSEPH M 0.6 208700 2080.85

2025 002-00562-0000 GUST JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST, HERBERT F & LEANNE0.69 418400 5037.8

2025 002-00407-0000 GUY, SANDRA L 1 200300 2376.05

2025 002-00374-0000 HACKETT, TIMOTHY & MICHELE 1 5000 61.03

2025 002-00469-0000 HAGGARD, DENNIS WILLIAM & DONNA M; TRUST0.37 16600 202.58

2025 002-00470-0000 HAGGARD, DENNIS WILLIAM & DONNA M; TRUST0.24 250200 2985.05

2025 002-00471-0000 HAGGARD, DENNIS WILLIAM & DONNA M; TRUST0.24 51100 555.17

2025 002-00406-0000 HAGGERTY, ANTHONY S; HAGGERTY, NICOLE M1 300900 3603.8

2025 002-00878-0003 HALVERSON, MATHEW P; HALVERSON, KATHRYN A11.8 286100 2871.48

2025 002-00568-0000 HALVORSON, EUGENE H 0.3 1500 18.3

2025 002-00624-0000 HALVORSON, EUGENE H 0.4 183400 2169.81

2025 002-01001-0000 HANRATTY, ROBERT M 6.3 406000 4096.24

2025 002-00580-0001 HANSEN, HEATH R; HANSEN, HOLLY L 0.65 395100 4753.43

2025 002-00758-0000 HANSON, MATTHEW R 2.18 2200 22.47

2025 002-00916-0000 HANSON, TRENT A; HANSON, RHONDA S37.9 3400 34.73

2025 002-00927-0000 HANSON, TRENT A; HANSON, RHONDA S37.9 900 9.19

2025 002-00928-0000 HANSON, TRENT A; HANSON, RHONDA S1.37 0 0

2025 002-00881-0002 HANSON, ZACHERY A 6.2 134300 1320.88

2025 002-00085-0000 HANSON TRUST, CARL 0.69 294300 2955.24

2025 002-00893-0000 HARLOS, STEPHANIE M; TAUSCHER, JASON R5.54 239800 2398.53

2025 002-00601-0000 HASKEY, RANDALL G 0.5 368200 3710.12

2025 002-00602-0000 HASKEY, RANDALL G 0.57 198300 1974.63

2025 002-00998-0000 HASS, CHARLES H & COLLEEN M 9.55 357600 3601.84

2025 002-00002-0002 HASS, JOSHUA E 18.3 2400 27.73

2025 002-00002-0003 HASS, JOSHUA E 5.8 1800 20.8

2025 002-00002-0000 HASS, RICKY & SHELLY 8.5 900 10.4

2025 002-00002-0001 HASS, RICKY & SHELLY 9.9 227600 2567.58

2025 002-00003-0000 HASS, RICKY & SHELLY 39.4 8100 82.74

2025 002-00004-0000 HASS, RICKY & SHELLY 39 7000 71.51

2025 002-00298-0003 HATHERLY MORRISON REVOCABLE TRUST15.59 301700 3030.84

2025 002-00453-0000 HATLESTAD, KENT A & VALERIE A 0.32 225600 2684.81

2025 002-01005-0000 HAVLICEK, JAMES M 3 360600 3632.48

2025 002-00325-0000 HAVLIK, MICHAEL G 4.7 346300 4157.87

2025 002-00341-0001 HAVLIK, MICHAEL G 2.1 1200 14.64

2025 002-00365-0000 HEBERLEIN, JAMES & LISA 8 335000 4019.96

2025 002-00696-0001 HELKE, GLORIA L 4.7 234400 2792.22

2025 002-00766-0000 HELKE IRREVOCABLE TRUST, LYLE E & ARDELL R5.9 29500 301.33

2025 002-00774-0000 HELKE IRREVOCABLE TRUST, LYLE E & ARDELL R3.9 256700 2571.17

2025 002-00685-0000 HELKE LIVING TRUST, BENJAMIN; HELKE LIVING TRUST, DIANE40.2 66400 810.36

2025 002-00696-0000 HELKE LIVING TRUST, BENJAMIN; HELKE LIVING TRUST, DIANE27.2 202000 2396.8

2025 002-00698-0000 HELKE LIVING TRUST, BENJAMIN; HELKE LIVING TRUST, DIANE20 3300 40.28

2025 002-00699-0000 HELKE TRUST, ARVIN A; HELKE TRUST, LINDA M18.47 900 10.98

2025 002-00702-0000 HELKE TRUST, ARVIN A; HELKE TRUST, LINDA M29.5 0 0

2025 002-00703-0000 HELKE TRUST, ARVIN A; HELKE TRUST, LINDA M9.79 19400 168.3

2025 002-00726-0000 HELKE TRUST, ARVIN A; HELKE TRUST, LINDA M39.6 3700 45.14



2025 002-00729-0000 HELKE TRUST, ARVIN A; HELKE TRUST, LINDA M39.5 128100 1494.9

2025 002-00696-0003 HELKE TRUST, BENJAMIN; HELKE TRUST, DIANE3.02 1000 12.19

2025 002-00338-0001 HENDEN, CARL J; GROSS, SEPTEMBER M0.98 297700 3564.74

2025 002-00371-0003 HENDERSON, STEVEN J; TURNER, LEAH M0.1 2800 34.18

2025 002-00372-0000 HENDERSON, STEVEN J; TURNER, LEAH M0.3 262300 3132.72

2025 002-00503-0000 HENDRICKS, DAVID K & ANN B 2.4 329400 3951.62

2025 002-00112-0000 HERMITAGE OF ST MARY INC, THE 19.89 0 0

2025 002-00146-0002 HERMITAGE OF ST MARY INC, THE 9.82 241500 2415.91

2025 002-00146-0003 HERMITAGE OF ST MARY INC, THE 19.98 20000 204.29

2025 002-00461-0000 HEROLD, CHARLENE R 0.22 226400 2694.58

2025 002-00313-0000 HEROLD, COLE M 9.4 74700 843.2

2025 002-00313-0001 HEROLD, DENNIS R 1.014 48600 524.68

2025 002-00308-0000 HEROLD PROPERTIES LLC 53.2 108300 1321.72

2025 002-00309-0000 HEROLD PROPERTIES LLC 27.1 58400 712.74

2025 002-00331-0000 HICKE, VICKI L 5.9 38500 469.86

2025 002-00404-0000 HILLEBRAND, DANIEL G 11.3 406200 4888.91

2025 002-00792-0001 HINES, CASEY P; HINES, LINDSEY M 6.114 358500 3611.04

2025 002-00608-0000 HLAING, WIN CHO; CHO, YI YI 0.51 16600 169.56

2025 002-01028-0002 HOBELSBERGER, RICHARD 0 6100 27.19

2025 002-00771-0000 HOEPFNER, JAMES L 2.3 291600 2927.67

2025 002-00798-0000 HOEPFNER, JAMES L 1.5 35000 357.52

2025 002-00539-0000 HOETH, TIMOTHY M 2.84 250500 2988.71

2025 002-01081-0004 HOFFMAN, DAVE & DIANE 0 219400 2190.16

2025 002-00397-0000 HOGANS 2ND CHANCE HOMES LLC 0.5 187100 2214.95

2025 002-00403-0000 HOGANS 2ND CHANCE HOMES LLC 0.05 300 3.65

2025 002-00973-0000 HOLIDAY, LUCAS; HOLIDAY, NOELLE 10.39 256200 2566.06

2025 002-00980-0001 HOLIDAY, LUCAS; HOLIDAY, NOELLE 2.02 2000 20.43

2025 002-00982-0000 HOLIDAY, LUCAS; HOLIDAY, NOELLE 26.65 36700 374.87

2025 002-00984-0000 HOLIDAY, LUCAS; HOLIDAY, NOELLE 14.94 14900 152.2

2025 002-00402-0000 HOOVERSON, RITA 3.9 354500 4257.94

2025 002-00467-0000 HOTCHKISS, MICHAEL V 0.24 233100 2776.36

2025 002-00472-0000 HOTCHKISS, MICHAEL V 0.24 16600 202.58

2025 002-00473-0000 HOTCHKISS, MICHAEL V 0.24 16600 202.58

2025 002-00474-0000 HOTCHKISS, MICHAEL V; KLINK, TERRI J 0.24 231500 2756.83

2025 002-00475-0000 HOTCHKISS, MICHAEL V; KLINK, TERRI J 0.24 16600 202.58

2025 002-00571-0001 HUDSON, TOM A 1.68 196700 2332.11

2025 002-00902-0000 HURLBURT, ROBERT M; HURLBURT, JULIE A0.94 64000 602.79

2025 002-00907-0000 HURLBURT, ROBERT M; HURLBURT, JULIE A4.2 579900 5872.6

2025 002-00954-0001 HURLBURT, ROBERT M; HURLBURT, JULIE A2.2 25900 213.61

2025 002-00501-0001 HUTSCHENREUTER, JESSICA; HUTSCHENREUTER JR, ROBERT9.48 19000 231.88

2025 002-00513-0002 HUTSCHENREUTER, JESSICA; HUTSCHENREUTER JR, ROBERT9.54 431200 5194.01

2025 002-00609-0001 INGOLD, JAMES; INGOLD, NANCY 0.7 388200 3914.41

2025 002-00515-0000 JACOBSON, CYNTHIA L; ARENZ, CURTIS R0.83 207200 2460.25

2025 002-00741-0000 JAEKEL, JAMES E & NANCY L 9.965 355200 4266.5

2025 002-01059-0000 JAEKEL, SAMUEL J & JENNIFER L 5.75 412800 4165.69

2025 002-00411-0000 JARRETT, JAMES L & BARBARA L 0.4 178200 2106.33

2025 002-00508-0000 JARRETT, JAMES L & BARBARA L 0.06 300 3.65



2025 002-00143-0000 JEFFERS, THOMAS C & PAMELA J 17.8 371400 3742.8

2025 002-00423-0000 JELEN, CHARLES L; JELEN, MEGAN A 2 316300 3791.75

2025 002-00424-0001 JELEN, CHARLES L; JELEN, MEGAN A 0.543 2700 32.95

2025 002-00370-0001 JELEN, PAUL R; JELEN, SARA A 7.25 389500 4685.09

2025 002-00371-0001 JENKS, BRIAN G; DOCKRY, ASHLEY L 0.76 362400 4354.36

2025 002-01118-0002 JENKS, NICHOLAS; JENKS, HEIDI 15.31 438500 4428.22

2025 002-00632-0004 JOHNSON, BRANDON C; JOHNSON, KRISTINE L12.25 70300 857.95

2025 002-00632-0005 JOHNSON, BRANDON C; JOHNSON, KRISTINE L11.66 902900 10950.76

2025 002-00239-0000 JOHNSON, KEVIN; JOHNSON, PATRICIA 39.1 583900 5913.43

2025 002-00242-0000 JOHNSON, KEVIN; JOHNSON, PATRICIA10.09 12400 126.67

2025 002-00138-0000 JOHNSON, RANDY,ET AL 0.57 211000 2104.36

2025 002-00370-0000 JOHNSON TRUST, CLAURICE W; JOHNSON TRUST, A DIANE9.2 10200 124.47

2025 002-00394-0000 JOHNSON TRUST, CLAURICE W; JOHNSON TRUST, A DIANE21.1 349500 4196.92

2025 002-00159-0001 JOHNSTON, STEVEN G 20.6 336700 3388.34

2025 002-01169-0001 JONES, CHERYL L 1.5 221700 2213.65

2025 002-00410-0003 JONES, KEVIN 0.99 238300 2839.8

2025 002-00566-0002 JUEN, MICHAEL T & NANCY L 5.01 377500 4538.64

2025 002-00566-0001 JUEN, MICHAEL, ROBERT & TODD 26.98 32700 330.62

2025 002-00625-0000 JUEN, MICHAEL, ROBERT & TODD 38.1 1500 18.3

2025 002-00566-0003 JUEN, ROBERT J 5.01 362700 4358.01

2025 002-00129-0000 JUEN, SANDRA 2.6 13000 132.79

2025 002-00130-0000 JUEN, SANDRA 2 296100 2973.63

2025 002-00131-0000 JUEN, SANDRA 1.7 8500 86.82

2025 002-00566-0000 JUEN, THOMAS C & ELISABETH C 3 335500 4026.06

2025 002-01116-0006 JUSTIN, EMMA; JUSTIN, JAMEY 5.06 10600 108.28

2025 002-01116-0007 JUSTIN, EMMA; JUSTIN, JAMEY 5.22 11000 112.37

2025 002-00548-0000 KABAT, CHRISTOPHER; KABAT, JULIA 5 394300 4743.67

2025 002-01018-0001 KABAT, JEFFERY J & GRETCHEN M 2.342 183800 1826.51

2025 002-01018-0002 KABAT, ROBERT 2.36 88900 857.13

2025 002-00958-0000 KABAT JR, WILLIAM K 3.6 176100 1747.86

2025 002-01018-0000 KABAT, WILLIAM K & CAROL J,ET AL 33 320200 3219.8

2025 002-00944-0000 KABAT, WILLIAM K & CAROL J; KABAT FARMS LLC14.4 14400 147.1

2025 002-00985-0000 KABAT, WILLIAM K & CAROL J; KABAT FARMS LLC16.2 18300 186.93

2025 002-01012-0000 KABAT, WILLIAM K & CAROL J; KABAT FARMS LLC40 29800 304.41

2025 002-01109-0000 KABAT, WILLIAM K & CAROL J; KABAT FARMS LLC39.8 78500 801.86

2025 002-01110-0000 KABAT, WILLIAM K & CAROL J; KABAT FARMS LLC39.8 74800 764.07

2025 002-00947-0000 KAGEL, JOSEPH J & TINA J 18.97 26400 269.66

2025 002-00955-0000 KAGEL, JOSEPH J & TINA J 37.6 227000 2267.78

2025 002-00501-0000 KALLENBACH, STEVEN M 14.1 28200 344.16

2025 002-00509-0000 KALLENBACH, STEVEN M 3.2 16000 195.26

2025 002-00501-0002 KALLENBACH, TINA RAYE 3.01 6000 73.22

2025 002-00416-0000 KARTMAN, KURT M & LAURIE G 1 319200 3827.14

2025 002-00374-0001 KEILEN, MICHAEL J & JULIE M 0.64 277200 3314.56

2025 002-00197-0001 KEIM, DANIEL P; KEIM, ADA E 0.65 258300 2587.51

2025 002-00197-0003 KEIM, DANIEL P; KEIM, ADA E 5.6 52000 480.21

2025 002-00174-0000 KEIM, JOSEPH P; KEIM, NAOMI D 39.5 23850 243.63

2025 002-00175-0000 KEIM, JOSEPH P; KEIM, NAOMI D 35.4 312100 3137.07



2025 002-00187-0000 KEIM, KEVIN; KEIM, SUSAN 20 3250 33.2

2025 002-00188-0000 KEIM, KEVIN; KEIM, SUSAN 39.8 302700 3041.04

2025 002-00189-0000 KEIM, KEVIN; KEIM, SUSAN 39.7 8700 88.86

2025 002-00191-0000 KEIM, KEVIN; KEIM, SUSAN 20 2100 21.46

2025 002-00174-0001 KEIM, MARVIN P & SUSAN R 0.17 900 9.19

2025 002-00175-0001 KEIM, MARVIN P & SUSAN R 4.85 255700 2560.95

2025 002-00199-0000 KEIM JR, PAUL P 0.8 161900 1602.81

2025 002-00186-0000 KEIM, WILLIAM P; KEIM, MARY E,ET AL 20 433250 4374.59

2025 002-00190-0000 KEIM, WILLIAM P; KEIM, MARY E,ET AL 20 3800 38.81

2025 002-00200-0000 KEIM, WILLIAM P; KEIM, MARY E,ET AL 15.9 4600 46.99

2025 002-00205-0000 KEIM, WILLIAM P; KEIM, MARY E,ET AL 40.7 7300 74.56

2025 002-00206-0000 KEIM, WILLIAM P; KEIM, MARY E,ET AL 40.7 6300 64.35

2025 002-00743-0000 KERIAN, THOMAS J; WEST, BRENDA K 0.9 300 3.05

2025 002-00744-0000 KERIAN, THOMAS J; WEST, BRENDA K 34.6 452900 4575.3

2025 002-00513-0000 KILDOW, RICHARD D & RUTH ANN 5.22 359200 4315.31

2025 002-00594-0003 KING, CHRISTOPHER S; TAUSCHER, CINDY20.01 563100 5700.97

2025 002-00070-0000 KING, KELLY J; KING, JUDITH M 2.71 42600 384.18

2025 002-01106-0000 KING, KELLY J & JUDITH M 1.5 406200 4098.28

2025 002-01151-0000 KING, KENNETH L 39.7 81400 831.49

2025 002-01156-0000 KING, KENNETH L 39.5 67400 688.47

2025 002-01173-0000 KING, KENNETH L 39.5 67100 685.41

2025 002-00586-0000 KIRCHNER, BETH; KIRCHNER, BRENT 1.02 492600 5943.36

2025 002-00593-0000 KIRCHOFF TRUST, JAMES & RITA 2 365100 3678.45

2025 002-00306-0001 KIRICHKOW TRUST, MARK J; KIRICHKOW TRUST, EVELYN B4.05 5900 60.26

2025 002-00879-0001 KIRSENLOHR, DUSTIN C; KIRSENLOHR, AMANDA N3.28 12600 128.7

2025 002-00880-0001 KIRSENLOHR, DUSTIN C; KIRSENLOHR, AMANDA N1.85 5100 52.09

2025 002-00886-0000 KIRSENLOHR, DUSTIN C; KIRSENLOHR, AMANDA N23.9 114600 1170.6

2025 002-00889-0000 KIRSENLOHR, DUSTIN C; KIRSENLOHR, AMANDA N10.958 425100 4291.34

2025 002-00945-0000 KIRVEN, THEODORE L 4 406800 4104.41

2025 002-01081-0001 KISH, RICHARD 0 212000 2114.57

2025 002-01076-0000 KISH, RICHARD N & LYNDA M; REVOCABLE TRUST0.219 108400 1056.32

2025 002-01082-0000 KISH, RICHARD N & LYNDA M; REVOCABLE TRUST0.23 11200 114.4

2025 002-00063-0000 KISH TRUST, RICHARD N; KISH TRUST, LYNDA M40.4 4200 42.9

2025 002-00149-0000 KISH TRUST, RICHARD N; KISH TRUST, LYNDA M14.2 1500 15.32

2025 002-00151-0000 KISH TRUST, RICHARD N; KISH TRUST, LYNDA M30.8 4200 42.9

2025 002-00151-0001 KISH TRUST, RICHARD N; KISH TRUST, LYNDA M10.21 244600 2447.57

2025 002-00152-0000 KISH TRUST, RICHARD N; KISH TRUST, LYNDA M4.3 1500 15.32

2025 002-00053-0000 KIZEWSKI, COLLIN; KIZEWSKI, SAMANTHA4.3 361000 3636.57

2025 002-00401-0000 KLEINERTZ, DANIEL M 3.3 286900 3432.94

2025 002-00415-0000 KLOET, DAVID J; KLOET, LINDA L 0.51 320500 3843.01

2025 002-00631-0002 KLOS, HENRY M & KATHERINE S 13.01 644100 7792.29

2025 002-00007-0000 KLUM, JEFFERY D 20.1 29800 304.41

2025 002-00013-0000 KLUM, JEFFERY D 20.1 14300 146.07

2025 002-00014-0000 KLUM, JEFFERY D 40.2 84000 858.04

2025 002-00197-0000 KLUM, JEFFERY D 18.1 18600 189.99

2025 002-00728-0000 KOELKER, GREGORY J & ELLEN M; KOELKER, BENJAMIN M & MARK J19.6 3400 41.49

2025 002-00832-0000 KOELKER, GREGORY J & ELLEN M; KOELKER, BENJAMIN M & MARK J39.5 6700 81.77



2025 002-00833-0000 KOELKER, GREGORY J & ELLEN M; KOELKER, BENJAMIN M & MARK J37.1 6500 79.33

2025 002-00834-0000 KOELKER, GREGORY J & ELLEN M; KOELKER, BENJAMIN M & MARK J2.9 297000 3556.2

2025 002-00835-0000 KOELKER, GREGORY J & ELLEN M; KOELKER, BENJAMIN M & MARK J38.6 1200 14.64

2025 002-00836-0000 KOELKER, GREGORY J & ELLEN M; KOELKER, BENJAMIN M & MARK J39.6 10500 128.15

2025 002-01002-0000 KOFTA, KEVIN O 2.76 377600 3806.13

2025 002-00513-0004 KOHNERT, KEITH A; KOHNERT, RUTH A 3.53 344800 4139.57

2025 002-00528-0000 KOLVE, PETER D; KOLVE, MICHAELINE L 2.5 213100 2532.27

2025 002-00419-0000 KONRAD, CASEY; GRAMS, AMANDA 15.35 590200 7134.49

2025 002-00429-0000 KONRAD, CASEY; GRAMS, AMANDA 5.86 23700 289.24

2025 002-00005-0000 KOWALSKI, GLORIA J 38.1 69400 708.9

2025 002-00006-0000 KOWALSKI, GLORIA J 35.4 224000 2237.15

2025 002-00011-0000 KOWALSKI, GLORIA J 28 10000 102.15

2025 002-00015-0000 KOWALSKI, GLORIA J 19.9 22900 233.91

2025 002-00939-0000 KRAJEWSKI, BRIAN 2.7 280800 2817.34

2025 002-00941-0000 KRAJEWSKI, BRIAN 11.3 56500 577.14

2025 002-00976-0000 KRAJEWSKI, BRIAN 0.3 1500 15.32

2025 002-01114-0000 KRAUSE, CINDY; HAGEN, JEFFERY N 6 185700 1845.93

2025 002-01051-0000 KRAUSE, DAVID H & ANN M 1 267000 2676.37

2025 002-00667-0000 KRAUSE, FORREST J & SUE ANN; KRAUSE REVOCABLE TRUST40.75 5900 72

2025 002-00671-0000 KRAUSE, FORREST J & SUE ANN; KRAUSE REVOCABLE TRUST3.1 1100 13.43

2025 002-00683-0000 KRAUSE, FORREST J & SUE ANN; KRAUSE REVOCABLE TRUST40.45 8400 102.52

2025 002-00684-0000 KRAUSE, FORREST J & SUE ANN; KRAUSE REVOCABLE TRUST37.91 478200 5767.61

2025 002-01047-0001 KREIBICH, HENRY W 1 177000 1757.05

2025 002-00171-0000 KREUZER, TERRY T & JACQUELINE J 3.1 309900 3114.6

2025 002-00960-0000 KUCHTA, JAMES A; KUCHTA, DAWN R 1.97 356400 3589.58

2025 002-00961-0000 KUCHTA, JAMES A; KUCHTA, DAWN R 1.02 14100 144.02

2025 002-00524-0000 KUESTER, JO ANN M 4.1 56300 618.64

2025 002-00146-0000 KUESTER, KEVIN R & JOANN M 4.8 24000 245.16

2025 002-00146-0001 KUESTER, KEVIN R & JOANN M 0.78 221500 2211.61

2025 002-00306-0011 KULAS, SCOTT C; KULAS, CARA M 1.607 664900 6740.84

2025 002-00344-0000 KULCINSKI, DAWN 2.18 34900 357.47

2025 002-00609-0000 KUMLIN, ZACHARY D; DAVIS, JACKIE L 0.53 283800 2847.99

2025 002-00888-0001 KUMM TRUST, NEIL J 1.5 600 6.12

2025 002-00935-0000 KUMM TRUST, NEIL J 28.9 76400 729.45

2025 002-00446-0000 LAMPRICH, GREGORY D 1.5 334700 4016.31

2025 002-00688-0000 LARSON, BRIAN G & AMY 30 4900 59.8

2025 002-00693-0000 LARSON, BRIAN G & AMY 30 174100 2056.29

2025 002-01028-0003 LARSON, NANCY 0 700 3.19

2025 002-00691-0000 LARSON, QUINTEN G 40.4 278900 3335.31

2025 002-00692-0000 LARSON, QUINTEN G 10 2400 29.29

2025 002-00695-0000 LARSON, QUINTEN G 40.3 4700 57.37

2025 002-01081-0002 LATIMER, DENNIS 0 69900 663.05

2025 002-00089-0000 LAUFLE, SANDRA H 0.23 344300 3465.98

2025 002-00234-0000 LAVEY, NILES R; LAVEY, CRYSTAL J 19.3 2000 23.11

2025 002-00579-0000 LAYLAN, TONY G & JAYNE M 1.9 440600 5308.74

2025 002-00660-0000 LEISSO, NATHAN P; LEISSO, STEPHANIE C38.9 41800 510.13

2025 002-00661-0000 LEISSO, NATHAN P; LEISSO, STEPHANIE C40.8 57200 698.08



2025 002-00663-0000 LEISSO, NATHAN P; LEISSO, STEPHANIE C40.6 55000 671.24

2025 002-00664-0000 LEISSO, NATHAN P; LEISSO, STEPHANIE C34.5 26500 323.41

2025 002-00671-0001 LEISSO, NATHAN P; LEISSO, STEPHANIE C36.41 29600 361.24

2025 002-00684-0001 LEISSO, NATHAN P; LEISSO, STEPHANIE C2.2 600 7.31

2025 002-00717-0000 LEISSO, NATHAN P; LEISSO, STEPHANIE C39.9 543700 6566.99

2025 002-00718-0000 LEISSO, NATHAN P; LEISSO, STEPHANIE C40.1 28600 349.04

2025 002-00720-0000 LEISSO, NATHAN P; LEISSO, STEPHANIE C34.7 64400 717.5

2025 002-00837-0000 LEISSO, NATHAN P; LEISSO, STEPHANIE C17.6 41300 435.57

2025 002-00846-0000 LEISSO, NATHAN P; LEISSO, STEPHANIE C25.2 33400 407.63

2025 002-00848-0000 LEISSO, NATHAN P; LEISSO, STEPHANIE C4.64 2600 31.74

2025 002-00664-0001 LEISSO, RACHEL SUE 5.5 173200 2045.31

2025 002-00932-0000 LEON, JACQUELINE J; LEON, JOSE M 8.1 420100 4240.27

2025 002-00956-0000 LEON, JACQUELINE J; LEON, JOSE M 1.9 3800 38.81

2025 002-00752-0000 LEPKE, BRAD; LEPKE, DEBBI 11.19 4500 45.97

2025 002-00319-0000 LES MANSKE AND SONS PARTNERSHIP 1.8 223100 2654.3

2025 002-00451-0000 LEVAN, MARK A & LINDA J 1.1 452700 5456.4

2025 002-01052-0000 LEVENDOSKI, HARRY DEAN; LEVENDOSKI, KATHLEEN1 331000 3330.12

2025 002-00059-0000 LEVENDOSKI, JASON M; LEVENDOSKI, MEGAN A39.5 83600 853.95

2025 002-00105-0000 LEVENDOSKI, JASON M; LEVENDOSKI, MEGAN A18.6 305000 3064.54

2025 002-00109-0000 LEVENDOSKI, JASON M; LEVENDOSKI, MEGAN A39.7 9100 92.96

2025 002-00110-0000 LEVENDOSKI, JASON M; LEVENDOSKI, MEGAN A40 7200 73.55

2025 002-00216-0001 LEVENDOSKI, JONATHAN M & JACQUELINE0.43 205300 2309.91

2025 002-00107-0000 LEVENDOSKI, KAREN L 1.1 142500 1404.64

2025 002-00108-0000 LEVENDOSKI, KAREN L 40.1 40900 366.83

2025 002-00111-0000 LEVENDOSKI, KAREN L 39.6 73200 747.72

2025 002-00114-0000 LEVENDOSKI, KAREN L 19.8 42800 437.2

2025 002-00117-0000 LEVENDOSKI, KAREN L 4 3300 33.72

2025 002-00127-0000 LEVENDOSKI, KAREN L 11.7 20300 207.36

2025 002-00207-0000 LEVENDOSKI, MARK E & KRISTINE K; REVOCABLE TRUST40.5 23900 244.13

2025 002-00212-0000 LEVENDOSKI, MARK E & KRISTINE K; REVOCABLE TRUST20.2 26750 309.1

2025 002-00215-0000 LEVENDOSKI, MARK E & KRISTINE K; REVOCABLE TRUST5.2 8500 98.21

2025 002-00216-0000 LEVENDOSKI, MARK E & KRISTINE K; REVOCABLE TRUST38.6 292600 3318.63

2025 002-00221-0000 LEVENDOSKI, MARK E & KRISTINE K; REVOCABLE TRUST38.8 9400 96.02

2025 002-00222-0000 LEVENDOSKI, MARK E & KRISTINE K; REVOCABLE TRUST38.5 2200 22.47

2025 002-00223-0000 LEVENDOSKI, MARK E & KRISTINE K; REVOCABLE TRUST38.4 2900 29.62

2025 002-00224-0000 LEVENDOSKI, MARK E & KRISTINE K; REVOCABLE TRUST38.6 8000 81.71

2025 002-00107-0001 LEVENDOSKI, TERRY J 6.334 424200 4282.14

2025 002-00208-0000 LEVENDOSKI SPECIAL TRUST 39.7 9100 105.16

2025 002-00210-0000 LEVENDOSKI SPECIAL TRUST 39.4 274000 3103.72

2025 002-00211-0000 LEVENDOSKI SPECIAL TRUST 19.9 4500 52

2025 002-00213-0000 LEVENDOSKI SPECIAL TRUST 40 94300 1089.62

2025 002-00723-0000 LIND TRUST, DAVID J; LIND TRUST, KIMBERLY J39.9 8000 97.63

2025 002-00707-0000 LINDAHL, JON T; LINDAHL, JAY M,ET AL 20.1 0 0

2025 002-00398-0000 LINDAHL TRUST, JOHN A; LINDAHL TRUST, MARY L5.5 373200 4486.17

2025 002-00889-0001 LINHART, MARK M & MARY L 3.06 15300 156.29

2025 002-00892-0000 LINHART, MARK M & MARY L 3.1 243500 2436.34

2025 002-01038-0001 LINNELL LLC 0.15 200 2.04



2025 002-00913-0000 LITSHEIM, JONATHAN A; PATTON, EMILY ANN2 261800 2623.26

2025 002-01159-0000 LITSHEIM, JONATHAN A; PATTON, EMILY ANN4.78 8000 81.71

2025 002-00516-0003 LOEFFLER, JAMES 1.6 28300 276.92

2025 002-00567-0000 LONE WILLOW REAL ESTATE LLC 19.4 10900 133.01

2025 002-00623-0000 LONE WILLOW REAL ESTATE LLC 36.5 264900 3164.46

2025 002-00627-0000 LONE WILLOW REAL ESTATE LLC 33.6 1600 19.54

2025 002-00644-0000 LONE WILLOW REAL ESTATE LLC 39.5 0 0

2025 002-00648-0000 LONE WILLOW REAL ESTATE LLC 39.7 0 0

2025 002-01084-0000 LONE WILLOW REAL ESTATE LLC,ET AL 0.16 3400 34.73

2025 002-00951-0000 LONG, JAMES Z 9.98 227800 2275.96

2025 002-00807-0000 LOVELACE, CRAIG S & CHRISTINE M; CALOGERO LOVELACE, AKA CHRISTINE M1.44 276000 2768.33

2025 002-00084-0000 LUCE, ROBERT D & JANICE J 0.8 346700 3490.51

2025 002-00632-0006 LUDINGTON JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST 9.34 450200 5425.89

2025 002-00540-0000 LYDON, PAUL & JULIE 3.46 384600 4625.29

2025 002-00826-0001 MAAS, CHAD & JENNIPHER 5.47 362700 3653.93

2025 002-00802-0000 MAAS, DANIEL & JUDITH 39.7 92400 1059.22

2025 002-00808-0000 MAAS, DANIEL & JUDITH 40.4 663700 6728.57

2025 002-00822-0000 MAAS, DANIEL & JUDITH 38 29400 300.31

2025 002-00825-0000 MAAS, DANIEL & JUDITH 2.1 500 5.11

2025 002-00826-0000 MAAS, DANIEL & JUDITH 13.4 9300 95.01

2025 002-00831-0000 MAAS, DANIEL & JUDITH 2 2400 24.51

2025 002-00843-0000 MAAS, DANIEL & JUDITH 39.8 66400 810.36

2025 002-00844-0000 MAAS, DANIEL & JUDITH 37.9 72500 884.81

2025 002-00852-0000 MAAS, DANIEL & JUDITH 5.205 19400 236.76

2025 002-00384-0000 MACGLASHIN, KEVIN M & MARIE E 4 370400 4451.98

2025 002-01146-0001 MADER, STEVEN F & LINDA 3 6400 65.38

2025 002-01112-0000 MAGNUSON, KEITH & CHRISTINE 39.9 0 0

2025 002-01122-0000 MAGNUSON, KEITH & CHRISTINE 40.3 22000 224.72

2025 002-01123-0000 MAGNUSON, KEITH & CHRISTINE 17.9 2600 26.57

2025 002-01125-0000 MAGNUSON, KEITH & CHRISTINE 1.3 259300 2597.72

2025 002-01127-0000 MAGNUSON, KEITH & CHRISTINE 1.6 8000 81.71

2025 002-00028-0000 MAGNUSON, PAUL & RITA 19.1 383500 3866.41

2025 002-00029-0000 MAGNUSON, PAUL & RITA 31.5 7700 78.66

2025 002-00479-0000 MALIN, KYLE G; KNUTSON, ABBY J 0.48 357800 4298.22

2025 002-00800-0003 MANNING, FRANCIS; MANNING, DARCIE1.2 2400 24.51

2025 002-00569-0001 MANNINGER, BARBARA J 7.6 306500 3672.15

2025 002-00878-0005 MANSKE JR, LESLIE J; MANSKE, KAYLA M4.01 400 4.1

2025 002-00882-0000 MANSKE JR, LESLIE J; MANSKE, KAYLA M 5.3 189500 1884.73

2025 002-00884-0001 MANSKE JR, LESLIE J; MANSKE, KAYLA M11.33 3900 39.84

2025 002-00313-0002 MANSKE, LESLIE J & MARK D 2.4 559900 6764.69

2025 002-00313-0003 MANSKE, LESLIE J & MARK D 16.5 73500 897.01

2025 002-00315-0000 MANSKE, LESLIE J & MARK D 8 768000 9304.4

2025 002-00364-0000 MANSKE, MARK D 16 287200 3436.59

2025 002-00531-0000 MANSKE PROPERTY LLC, N3555 5.5 272400 3255.99

2025 002-00715-0000 MARDONES URIBE, OSCAR; HORNBY URIBE, AMY40.17 5400 65.9

2025 002-00716-0000 MARDONES URIBE, OSCAR; HORNBY URIBE, AMY40.86 5600 68.34

2025 002-00721-0000 MARDONES URIBE, OSCAR; HORNBY URIBE, AMY5.19 9600 117.17



2025 002-00727-0000 MARDONES URIBE, OSCAR; HORNBY URIBE, AMY36.53 274800 3285.27

2025 002-00240-0000 MAROHL, RONALD F & DIANN L 39.1 5300 54.14

2025 002-00241-0000 MAROHL, RONALD F & DIANN L 39.1 356700 3592.64

2025 002-00542-0000 MARSOLEK, STEPHEN R & AMY L 4.7 23500 286.8

2025 002-00542-0001 MARSOLEK, STEPHEN R & AMY L 0.55 230300 2742.18

2025 002-01111-0000 MARTIN, CARLIN G; GREENE, TRISTIN 26.4 116000 1184.91

2025 002-01111-0003 MARTIN, CARLIN G; GREENE, TRISTIN 3.43 17200 175.69

2025 002-01111-0004 MARTIN, CARLIN G; GREENE, TRISTIN 2.8 14000 143

2025 002-01116-0010 MARTIN, CARLIN G; GREENE, TRISTIN 1.87 2600 26.57

2025 002-01116-0011 MARTIN, CARLIN G; GREENE, TRISTIN 2.72 3200 32.68

2025 002-01117-0000 MARTIN, CARLIN G; GREENE, TRISTIN 0.1 100 1.01

2025 002-01124-0000 MARTIN, CARLIN G; GREENE, TRISTIN 2.1 2900 29.62

2025 002-00353-0000 MARX, GAIL M 15 0 0

2025 002-00672-0000 MARX, GAIL M 27.3 100 1.21

2025 002-00362-0000 MATHISON, JODI R 0.5 263600 3148.57

2025 002-01070-0000 MATTEA, JACQUELYN J; MATTEA, RICHARD P0.18 35100 307.59

2025 002-01069-0000 MATTEA, WILLIAM H; SHANNAHAN, KIMBERLY0.17 125600 1232.02

2025 002-00049-0000 MAXWELL, ANDREW T & CANDACE J 38.9 411600 4153.43

2025 002-00935-0001 MCCARTY, MICHAEL G & LISA R 5 477300 4824.54

2025 002-00321-0000 MCCOY, ALLEN E 4.7 12000 78

2025 002-00339-0000 MCCOY, ALLEN E 19.9 51800 632.18

2025 002-00343-0000 MCCOY, ALLEN E 36.71 51000 622.41

2025 002-00344-0001 MCCOY, ALLEN E 7.14 11500 140.35

2025 002-00366-0000 MCCOY, ALLEN E 5.9 5900 72

2025 002-00390-0000 MCCOY, ALLEN E 21 258300 3083.9

2025 002-00433-0000 MCCOY, ALLEN E 40 51700 562.5

2025 002-00440-0000 MCCOY, ALLEN E 40.2 200 2.44

2025 002-00649-0000 MCCOY, ALLEN E 40.4 5700 69.57

2025 002-00679-0000 MCCOY, ALLEN E 15.86 4700 57.37

2025 002-00903-0001 MCCULLICK, MICHAEL A 7 258500 2589.56

2025 002-00447-0000 MCCUTCHEN, GALEN C 1.1 313100 3752.68

2025 002-00926-0000 MCLAIN, KEVIN A; TEMP, CYNTHIA S 1.5 526000 5322.01

2025 002-01168-0001 MCNAMARA TRUST, JAY,ET AL 1 1000 10.2

2025 002-01167-0000 MCNAMARA TRUST, JAY; MCNAMARA TRUST, PATRICIA38 397100 4005.33

2025 002-01167-0001 MCNAMARA TRUST, JAY; MCNAMARA TRUST, PATRICIA1.6 4000 40.87

2025 002-00504-0000 MEINERTZ, JOHN G 0.75 195800 2321.14

2025 002-00505-0000 MEINERTZ, JOHN G 0.4 330000 3958.95

2025 002-00480-0000 MEINERTZ, MICHAEL J & JUDY A 0.24 230900 2749.5

2025 002-00148-0000 MELBYE, ELIZABETH A; ODEGAARD, JUDITH D40.3 77600 792.66

2025 002-00153-0000 MELBYE, ELIZABETH A; ODEGAARD, JUDITH D34 67600 690.52

2025 002-00155-0000 MELBYE, ELIZABETH A; ODEGAARD, JUDITH D40.1 42000 429.02

2025 002-00160-0000 MELBYE, ELIZABETH A; ODEGAARD, JUDITH D39.7 52800 539.33

2025 002-00162-0000 MELBYE, ELIZABETH A; ODEGAARD, JUDITH D39.9 55100 562.83

2025 002-00166-0000 MELBYE, ELIZABETH A; ODEGAARD, JUDITH D34.4 93100 900.04

2025 002-00166-0001 MELBYE, GARY L & ELIZABETH A 5.45 392600 3959.36

2025 002-01075-0000 MERFELD TRUST, PETER H 0.115 193700 1927.64

2025 002-01076-0001 MERFELD TRUST, PETER H 0.011 700 7.15



2025 002-00762-0000 MESSLING, CATHERINE T; MESSLING, LONNIE P2.37 340900 3431.26

2025 002-01086-0005 MEYER, THOMAS & CHRISTILYNN 0 59800 559.88

2025 002-00632-0008 MEYERS REVOCABLE TRUST, MICHAEL S & DEBRA L9.48 943200 11442.58

2025 002-00347-0001 MICHAELS, KEVIN R & LORIE M 0.3 17400 143.9

2025 002-00351-0000 MICHAELS, KEVIN R & LORIE M 7.76 484700 5846.94

2025 002-00751-0000 MICHEL, DOROTHY 40.2 200 2.04

2025 002-00752-0003 MICHEL, DOROTHY 16.2 174700 1733.56

2025 002-00754-0000 MICHEL, DOROTHY 40.2 2400 24.51

2025 002-00340-0000 MICKELSON, RANDY J & MARY B 15.6 374200 4498.38

2025 002-00938-0001 MIDDLETON TRUST, RICHARD L; MIDDLETON TRUST, PATRICIA L4.8 4800 49.04

2025 002-00973-0001 MIDDLETON TRUST, RICHARD L; MIDDLETON TRUST, PATRICIA L7.8 67800 641.6

2025 002-00984-0001 MIDDLETON TRUST, RICHARD L; MIDDLETON TRUST, PATRICIA L9 9000 91.92

2025 002-00827-0000 MIGHALL, BRETT S 1 1000 10.2

2025 002-00830-0000 MIGHALL, BRETT S 9.65 407400 4110.54

2025 002-00079-0001 MILLARD, ERIN L; BEINBORN, SAMUEL D7.28 742000 7528.39

2025 002-00225-0000 MILLER, ABNER R; MILLER, AMANDA B 37.5 45600 465.8

2025 002-00229-0000 MILLER, ABNER R; MILLER, AMANDA B 33.8 409900 4136.07

2025 002-00232-0000 MILLER, ABNER R; MILLER, AMANDA B 0.7 200 2.31

2025 002-00233-0001 MILLER, ABNER R; MILLER, AMANDA B 3.2 1100 12.72

2025 002-00218-0000 MILLER, BENNIE J; MILLER, LYDIA R 37.3 12600 145.59

2025 002-00218-0002 MILLER, BENNIE J; MILLER, LYDIA R 0.5 200 2.31

2025 002-00226-0000 MILLER, BENNIE J; MILLER, LYDIA R 2.1 700 7.15

2025 002-00231-0000 MILLER, BENNIE J; MILLER, LYDIA R 38.7 331800 3771.6

2025 002-00233-0000 MILLER, BENNIE J; MILLER, LYDIA R 36.1 39600 457.57

2025 002-00234-0001 MILLER, BENNIE J; MILLER, LYDIA R 19.5 16400 189.49

2025 002-00805-0000 MILLER, CASEY JAMES; MILLER, DESIREE1.008 246400 2465.96

2025 002-00668-0001 MILLER, DOUGLAS E & LYNN A 8.5 431300 5195.23

2025 002-00739-0001 MILLER, GREGORY A 5.01 402500 4843.75

2025 002-00488-0000 MILLER, JEFFREY & JEANNE 0.25 300600 3600.13

2025 002-00953-0001 MILLER, JEFFREY J & SARA J 0.9 304700 3061.48

2025 002-01135-0000 MILLER, JEFFREY J & SARA J 0.2 1000 10.2

2025 002-00748-0000 MILLER, JESSEY 39.4 169000 1726.29

2025 002-00749-0000 MILLER, JESSEY 38.9 276000 2768.33

2025 002-00803-0000 MILLER, JESSEY 35.8 51800 529.12

2025 002-00809-0000 MILLER, JESSEY 40.1 80300 820.25

2025 002-00227-0000 MILLER, JOSEPH W & SALOMA 39.8 10950 60.89

2025 002-00228-0000 MILLER, JOSEPH W & SALOMA 36 15800 110.44

2025 002-00250-0000 MILLER, JOSEPH W & SALOMA 40.1 337000 3391.42

2025 002-00738-0000 MILLER, LAVERN; MILLER, KAREN 39.3 4700 57.37

2025 002-00739-0000 MILLER, LAVERN; MILLER, KAREN 34.2 258600 3087.56

2025 002-00228-0001 MILLER, LEVI J; MILLER, EMMA E 3.6 224600 2243.27

2025 002-00198-0000 MILLER, ROMAN D & ROSA 7.7 274400 2751.96

2025 002-01124-0004 MILLIREN, JARED J & LORI A 8.09 578800 5861.34

2025 002-00603-0000 MILLS, ROBERT E 0.1 500 5.11

2025 002-00881-0001 MITCHELL, ELIZABETH K 0.1 500 5.11

2025 002-00918-0001 MITCHELL, ELIZABETH K 5.74 624800 6331.22

2025 002-00881-0000 MITCHELL, KEVIN J; MITCHELL, ELIZABETH K20.8 19600 200.21



2025 002-00316-0000 MITLEY, MICHAEL L; FINCH-NELSON, MARY JO12.3 238800 2845.9

2025 002-00540-0001 MJ WELLERT TRUST 2.06 433200 5218.42

2025 002-00540-0002 MJ WELLERT TRUST 3.51 13200 161.1

2025 002-00235-0000 MOLINE, SCOTT A & RILL 38 2500 25.53

2025 002-00236-0000 MOLINE, SCOTT A & RILL 38.4 4000 40.87

2025 002-00237-0000 MOLINE, SCOTT A & RILL 38.5 5700 58.23

2025 002-00238-0000 MOLINE, SCOTT A & RILL 38.1 286400 2874.55

2025 002-00243-0000 MOLINE LIVING TRUST 39.9 288200 2892.94

2025 002-00244-0000 MOLINE LIVING TRUST 39.9 41000 418.8

2025 002-00246-0000 MOLINE LIVING TRUST 40 4600 46.99

2025 002-00248-0000 MOLINE LIVING TRUST 40 7800 79.67

2025 002-00249-0000 MOLINE LIVING TRUST 40.1 5200 53.12

2025 002-00878-0000 MORGAN, TIMOTHY J; MORGAN, JOANNE M13.4 7100 72.53

2025 002-00884-0000 MORGAN, TIMOTHY J; MORGAN, JOANNE M24.5 12000 122.58

2025 002-00861-0000 MORGAN, TIMOTHY J & JOANNE M,ET AL19.9 2100 21.46

2025 002-00864-0000 MORGAN, TIMOTHY J & JOANNE M,ET AL39.7 0 0

2025 002-00017-0001 MUELLER, DANIEL R 4.8 1700 17.36

2025 002-00018-0000 MUELLER, DANIEL R 10.5 52500 536.27

2025 002-00019-0000 MUELLER, DANIEL R 40 200000 2042.94

2025 002-00020-0001 MUELLER, DANIEL R 24.3 26200 302.74

2025 002-00017-0002 MUELLER, STEVEN 10.5 6700 68.44

2025 002-00018-0001 MUELLER, STEVEN 29.5 147500 1506.68

2025 002-00119-0000 MUENCH, DOUGLAS JAMES; MUENCH, LAURIE CAROLYN1.6 199500 1986.88

2025 002-00948-0000 MUNSON TRUST, PAUL J & DEBRA A 5.61 5600 57.2

2025 002-00948-0001 MUNSON TRUST, PAUL J & DEBRA A 15.32 30600 312.57

2025 002-00951-0001 MUNSON TRUST, PAUL J & DEBRA A 0.08 200 2.04

2025 002-00952-0000 MUNSON TRUST, PAUL J & DEBRA A 6.49 450900 4554.89

2025 002-00952-0001 MUNSON TRUST, PAUL J & DEBRA A 1.61 3200 32.68

2025 002-00952-0003 MUNSON TRUST, PAUL J & DEBRA A 7.31 36600 373.86

2025 002-00287-0000 MUNYON TRUST, PHYLLIS R 0.95 106800 1039.98

2025 002-00378-0000 MURPHY, TIMOTHY P; MURPHY, MICHELLE T1.7 261600 3124.17

2025 002-00410-0001 MYHRE, BRUCE C; MYHRE, KATHLEEN K1.268 297200 3558.64

2025 002-00516-0000 NEDEGAARD, CODY J 0.99 326000 3910.12

2025 002-00442-0000 NEHRING TRUST, DAVID W; NEHRING TRUST, MARY K1.7 434700 5236.72

2025 002-01124-0005 NELSON, JAMES D & AMY A 2.86 236000 2359.73

2025 002-00414-0000 NELSON, KEVIN A; NELSON, BRITTANY B 0.7 307900 3689.22

2025 002-00516-0002 NEWMAN, GARY K,ET AL 0.78 293400 3512.27

2025 002-01115-0004 NICHOLS, PATRICK R; NICHOLS, JANE L 1.76 2300 23.5

2025 002-01116-0002 NICHOLS, PATRICK R; NICHOLS, JANE L 0.49 2500 25.53

2025 002-01117-0005 NICHOLS, PATRICK R; NICHOLS, JANE L 0.41 2100 21.46

2025 002-01118-0004 NICHOLS, PATRICK R; NICHOLS, JANE L 2.39 1800 18.38

2025 002-01061-0000 NICKELATTI, DONALD & BELINDA 4.75 23800 243.12

2025 002-01091-0000 NICKELATTI, DONALD & BELINDA 0.76 270500 2712.14

2025 002-00912-0000 NICKELATTI, MICHAEL A 8.549 32100 327.88

2025 002-01160-0000 NICKELATTI, MICHAEL A 6.424 12800 130.75

2025 002-00630-0000 NICKELATTI, MICHAEL A & KRISTI L 1.02 634500 7675.13

2025 002-00072-0000 NICKELATTI, SPENSER; NICKELATTI, DANA3.22 335900 3380.18



2025 002-00146-0004 NICKELS, STEVEN R; NICKELS, STACY A 5 368000 3708.08

2025 002-00995-0000 NICKERSON, TRISHA L; NICKERSON, CYLE H6.2 40000 408.59

2025 002-00999-0000 NICKERSON, TRISHA L; NICKERSON, CYLE H9.7 137300 1351.52

2025 002-00165-0000 NICKLAUS TRUST, RONALD H 19.8 2500 25.53

2025 002-00167-0000 NICKLAUS TRUST, RONALD H 39.6 5500 56.19

2025 002-00168-0000 NICKLAUS TRUST, RONALD H 22.7 4500 45.97

2025 002-00169-0000 NICKLAUS TRUST, RONALD H 16.6 2600 26.57

2025 002-00180-0000 NICKLAUS TRUST, RONALD H 38.9 121200 1187.08

2025 002-00183-0000 NICKLAUS TRUST, RONALD H 19.6 3900 39.84

2025 002-00184-0000 NICKLAUS TRUST, RONALD H 39.2 8700 88.86

2025 002-00185-0000 NICKLAUS TRUST, RONALD H 39.5 4300 43.93

2025 002-00252-0000 NICKLAUS TRUST, RONALD H 15.5 274000 2747.89

2025 002-00253-0000 NICKLAUS TRUST, RONALD H 39.4 6200 63.34

2025 002-00960-0002 NICKLES, PATRICIA J 0.1 500 5.11

2025 002-00803-0001 NICKLEY, LORRAINE 1.19 67400 637.51

2025 002-00803-0002 NICKLEY, LORRAINE 0.743 3700 37.78

2025 002-00803-0003 NICKLEY, LORRAINE 0.913 4600 46.99

2025 002-00336-0000 NIGL, RUDOLPH S & CHERYL F 1.5 279700 3345.06

2025 002-00008-0000 NOFFKE, LOIS M; NOFFKE, LUKE 20.1 46000 469.88

2025 002-00009-0000 NOFFKE, LOIS M; NOFFKE, LUKE 8.7 314500 3161.58

2025 002-00010-0000 NOFFKE, LOIS M; NOFFKE, LUKE 4.9 15800 161.4

2025 002-00012-0000 NOFFKE, LOIS M; NOFFKE, LUKE 20.1 100500 1026.59

2025 002-00046-0000 NOWHERESVILLE ACRES LLC 22.7 38100 389.18

2025 002-00047-0000 NOWHERESVILLE ACRES LLC 17.8 3500 35.76

2025 002-00051-0000 NOWHERESVILLE ACRES LLC 34.1 0 0

2025 002-01119-0001 NOWHERESVILLE ACRES LLC 37.3 400 4.1

2025 002-01121-0000 NOWHERESVILLE ACRES LLC 40.4 1600 16.35

2025 002-01123-0001 NOWHERESVILLE ACRES LLC 1 1000 10.2

2025 002-01126-0000 NOWHERESVILLE ACRES LLC 32 7500 76.61

2025 002-01128-0000 NOWHERESVILLE ACRES LLC 39.2 0 0

2025 002-00391-0000 NOWICKI, WAYNE R 8.2 374100 4497.14

2025 002-00269-0000 NRE PROPERTIES LLC 39.7 88100 899.92

2025 002-00412-0000 NURURDIN, SETH; NURURDIN, TAMI 0.6 184400 2182

2025 002-00734-0000 NYGREN, CORINNE C 24.9 37600 390.42

2025 002-00737-0000 NYGREN, CORINNE C 38.6 508800 6141.06

2025 002-00386-0000 O'CONNOR TRUST, RICHARD; O'CONNOR TRUST, LINDA6.81 443900 5349

2025 002-00281-0000 O'MELIA, CARRI S 0.2 182800 1816.31

2025 002-00031-0000 OAK RIDGE SCHOOL; COMMUNITY 4 H CLUB0.2 0 0

2025 002-00038-0000 OAK RIDGE SCHOOL; COMMUNITY 4 H CLUB0.8 0 0

2025 002-01009-0002 OAK RIDGE TREE SERVICE LLC 3.63 259300 2597.72

2025 002-01047-0004 OAK RIDGE TREE SERVICE LLC 1.38 500 5.11

2025 002-01004-0001 OLD RIVER ROAD LLC 13.96 284100 2851.05

2025 002-01009-0001 OLD RIVER ROAD LLC 0.59 1200 12.26

2025 002-01041-0002 OLD RIVER ROAD LLC 12.36 158100 1564

2025 002-01047-0003 OLD RIVER ROAD LLC 0.81 1600 16.35

2025 002-00722-0000 OLESON, CRAIG A; OLESON, KATHRYN B37.6 749400 9077.41

2025 002-00725-0000 OLESON, CRAIG A; OLESON, KATHRYN B34.7 7300 89.08



2025 002-00842-0000 OLESON, CRAIG A; OLESON, KATHRYN B6.48 2300 28.08

2025 002-01115-0002 OLIVER, ANDREW; ARTZ, ALANNA A 10.31 168900 1674.31

2025 002-01115-0006 OLIVER, ANDREW; ARTZ, ALANNA A 0.04 100 1.01

2025 002-01060-0000 OLIVER, ROBERT L & GAIL C 2.36 267200 2678.42

2025 002-01063-0000 OLIVER, ROBERT L & GAIL C 2.82 93400 903.09

2025 002-00674-0000 OLSEN, SCOTT T 35 38400 468.64

2025 002-00676-0000 OLSEN, SCOTT T 39.8 61600 751.78

2025 002-00677-0000 OLSEN, SCOTT T 33.7 439800 5298.96

2025 002-00687-0000 OLSEN, SCOTT T 40.1 93300 1138.66

2025 002-01034-0000 OLSON, CHAD G; OLSON, TAMI L 0.23 65900 622.19

2025 002-01086-0003 OLSON, CHAD & TAMI 0 81800 784.61

2025 002-01086-0002 OLSON, DAVID 0 219900 2195.27

2025 002-00911-0000 OLSON, JASON L & SARA M 2.1 10500 107.26

2025 002-00921-0000 OLSON, JASON L & SARA M 2.7 317800 3195.3

2025 002-01154-0000 OLSON, JASON L & SARA M 1 5000 51.08

2025 002-01120-0000 OLSON, MELVIN & ALMA 3.1 3100 31.66

2025 002-00128-0000 OLSON, MITCHELL W; ZAVODNY OLSON, KATIE B2.7 469400 4743.85

2025 002-00986-0001 OLSON-DORFF, DENNIS J; DENYSE G 3.45 3500 35.76

2025 002-00980-0000 OLSON-DORFF, DENNIS J; OLSON-DORFF, DENYSE G26.58 390700 3939.94

2025 002-00753-0000 ORTMEIER, ROBERT L 0.13 81100 777.45

2025 002-00452-0000 OSTERBY, BRUCE R & MARGARET M 1 405700 4882.8

2025 002-00464-0000 OVERBY, RICKY L 0.22 231800 2760.48

2025 002-01172-0001 PALMER, JOHN & MARY ANN 5 334200 3362.81

2025 002-00457-0000 PARKYN, JOHN M 0.22 14400 175.75

2025 002-00458-0000 PARKYN, JOHN M 0.22 14400 175.75

2025 002-00466-0000 PARKYN, JOHN M 0.22 244600 2916.69

2025 002-00380-0000 PARKYN, JOHN D 0.75 95300 1094.6

2025 002-00785-0000 PASSE, NICK JOSEPH; DEHN, RENEE LEE 3.57 363500 3662.1

2025 002-00656-0000 PASSE REVOCABLE TRUST, GERARD J 20.1 1800 21.97

2025 002-00680-0000 PASSE REVOCABLE TRUST, GERARD J 40.2 600 7.31

2025 002-00681-0000 PASSE REVOCABLE TRUST, GERARD J 30.5 416300 5012.16

2025 002-00681-0001 PASSE REVOCABLE TRUST, GERARD J 2.35 4700 57.37

2025 002-00681-0002 PASSE REVOCABLE TRUST, GERARD J 2.32 4600 56.14

2025 002-00682-0000 PASSE REVOCABLE TRUST, GERARD J 40.2 16400 200.14

2025 002-01152-0000 PAULUS TRUST, JAMES R; PAULUS TRUST, PAULA J28 40800 365.81

2025 002-01155-0000 PAULUS TRUST, JAMES R; PAULUS TRUST, PAULA J39.4 2000 20.43

2025 002-00417-0000 PEARSON, PAUL 1 252800 3016.77

2025 002-01057-0000 PEDERSON, MARLENE R 1.84 9200 93.98

2025 002-00468-0000 PEDRETTI, COURTNEY LYNN 0.24 214800 2553.02

2025 002-00323-0000 PENCE, JEREMY; PENCE, SUZANNE 1.83 339700 4077.34

2025 002-00046-0001 PENKALSKI, DEAN R & JULIE K 12.01 27900 284.99

2025 002-00047-0001 PENKALSKI, DEAN R & JULIE K 16.67 476600 4817.39

2025 002-00949-0000 PENKALSKI, RUSSELL T & JANE 40 45300 462.73

2025 002-00950-0000 PENKALSKI, RUSSELL T & JANE 40.1 287700 2887.82

2025 002-00388-0000 PETERS, BLAKE N & SARA J 8.2 477100 5754.19

2025 002-00306-0008 PETERS, REID W 2.64 465600 4705.04

2025 002-00674-0001 PETERSON, BRADLEY T 0.22 400 4.89



2025 002-00347-0000 PETERSON, BRADLEY T & JULIE A 10.6 345000 4142.01

2025 002-01169-0000 PETERSON, BRIAN E 37.8 320400 3221.85

2025 002-01170-0001 PETERSON, BRIAN E 0.4 100 1.01

2025 002-01175-0000 PETERSON, BRIAN E 39.1 200 2.04

2025 002-00889-0003 PETERSON, IVER R 5.24 278800 2796.91

2025 002-00974-0000 PETERSON, KATHLEEN F 1.138 205400 2047.16

2025 002-00924-0000 PETERSON, RUSSELL R; PETERSON, RITA M,ET AL5.1 25500 260.48

2025 002-00925-0000 PETERSON, RUSSELL R; PETERSON, RITA M,ET AL1 5000 51.08

2025 002-01153-0000 PETERSON, RUSSELL R; PETERSON, RITA M,ET AL9.1 267400 2680.47

2025 002-00265-0000 PETERSON TRUST, GREGORY J; PETERSON TRUST, CHARLENE L19.36 0 0

2025 002-00266-0000 PETERSON TRUST, GREGORY J; PETERSON TRUST, CHARLENE L19.27 8500 86.82

2025 002-00277-0000 PETERSON TRUST, GREGORY J; PETERSON TRUST, CHARLENE L3.46 0 0

2025 002-00288-0001 PETERSON TRUST, GREGORY J; PETERSON TRUST, CHARLENE L0.6 30200 257.52

2025 002-00289-0000 PETERSON TRUST, GREGORY J; PETERSON TRUST, CHARLENE L0.3 13300 84.89

2025 002-00292-0000 PETERSON TRUST, GREGORY J; PETERSON TRUST, CHARLENE L18.66 449300 4538.53

2025 002-00303-0000 PETERSON TRUST, GREGORY J; PETERSON TRUST, CHARLENE L39.69 9400 96.02

2025 002-00304-0000 PETERSON TRUST, GREGORY J; PETERSON TRUST, CHARLENE L38.12 18200 185.91

2025 002-00307-0000 PETERSON TRUST, GREGORY J; PETERSON TRUST, CHARLENE L39.87 19700 201.24

2025 002-00421-0000 PFAFF, ARLEIGH R JR 12.8 80700 916.42

2025 002-00396-0000 PFAFF, ERIC L 1.4 7000 85.43

2025 002-00400-0000 PFAFF, ERIC L 5.6 23600 219.56

2025 002-00421-0001 PFAFF, ERIC L 2.45 219700 2612.81

2025 002-00513-0005 PFAFF, JOSEPH W & ANGELA A 5.6 409900 4934.06

2025 002-00966-0000 PFAFF, JOSEPH W & ANGELA A 1.21 611200 6192.31

2025 002-00967-0000 PFAFF, JOSEPH W & ANGELA A 1.09 5500 56.19

2025 002-00968-0000 PFAFF, JOSEPH W & ANGELA A 1.09 7500 76.61

2025 002-00969-0000 PFAFF, JOSEPH W & ANGELA A 1.06 4500 45.97

2025 002-00312-0000 PIEPER, JOHN E & PEGGY 40.3 200300 2444.51

2025 002-00016-0000 PIURKOWSKI, DALE R & PENNY L 19.9 21000 214.51

2025 002-00196-0000 PIURKOWSKI, DALE R & PENNY L 40.4 91400 882.66

2025 002-00197-0002 PIURKOWSKI, DALE R & PENNY L 15.8 3900 39.84

2025 002-01171-0001 PIURKOWSKI, DALE R & PENNY L 1.2 1200 12.26

2025 002-01172-0000 PIURKOWSKI, DALE R & PENNY L 34.1 504400 5101.37

2025 002-00021-0000 PIURKOWSKI TRUST, GLEN; PIURKOWSKI TRUST, LYNN34.5 79600 813.1

2025 002-01171-0000 PIURKOWSKI TRUST, GLEN; PIURKOWSKI TRUST, LYNN38.1 254400 2547.68

2025 002-00360-0000 PLACE, ELLIOT J & ALICIA R 0.5 374000 4495.93

2025 002-00325-0002 PLEASANT VALLEY SENIORS 3.07 1123900 13647.9

2025 002-00589-0005 POPP, DARREN & PAMELA 1.071 546200 5528.35

2025 002-00595-0000 POPPS PROPERTIES LLC 1 226800 2265.75

2025 002-00596-0000 POPPS PROPERTIES LLC 0.2 1000 10.2

2025 002-01081-0003 POSER, AL 0 274500 2752.99

2025 002-01115-0000 POTARACKE, BENJAMIN J; POTARACKE, LEAH B15.1 75500 771.22

2025 002-01115-0003 POTARACKE, BENJAMIN J; POTARACKE, LEAH B5.02 686500 6961.49

2025 002-01116-0000 POTARACKE, BENJAMIN J; POTARACKE, LEAH B3.5 17500 178.77

2025 002-01030-0000 PRENTICE, GREGORY D 0.19 42600 384.18

2025 002-00017-0000 PROKSCH TRUST, PAUL W & JENNIFER S24.67 20000 204.29

2025 002-00020-0002 PROKSCH TRUST, PAUL W & JENNIFER S10.19 3600 41.59



2025 002-00998-0001 PROTSMAN, JAN & KRISTIE 4.5 123200 1207.5

2025 002-01116-0005 PURNEY, JARED D; PURNEY, MICHELLE D5.08 10600 108.28

2025 002-00385-0000 QUINN, ANDREW J; QUINN, SARAH D 4 344800 4139.57

2025 002-00069-0000 RAHLF, LESLIE D 3.48 338600 3407.75

2025 002-01071-0000 RAMSEY REVOCABLE TRUST, JAMES R & CAROL R0.32 179000 1777.48

2025 002-01161-0000 RASTALL, DAVID 3.5 296900 2981.8

2025 002-01166-0000 RASTALL, DAVID 3.61 18100 184.89

2025 002-00770-0001 RATKOVICH, CALLE C 1 5000 51.08

2025 002-00775-0000 RATKOVICH, CALLE C 3.4 518700 5247.44

2025 002-00375-0000 RAYMOND, MARK R; RAYMOND, SUSAN K6.35 211900 2517.62

2025 002-00622-0000 REDISKE, KEVIN J 0.4 141200 1391.38

2025 002-00752-0001 REDISKE, KEVIN J 0.7 19600 200.21

2025 002-00510-0000 REKOW, JOHN H & HEIDI C 1.45 266400 3182.75

2025 002-00532-0000 REYNOLDS, EDWARD L 0.8 237400 2828.82

2025 002-00580-0000 RICHERT, JEFFREY H 0.53 2700 32.95

2025 002-00585-0000 RICHERT, JEFFREY H 3.22 424500 5112.24

2025 002-00408-0002 RISTOW, RICHARD A & CHERYL L 1.45 498300 6012.91

2025 002-00290-0000 RISTOW, TERRAL 0.86 28000 286.01

2025 002-01111-0001 RIVERVIEW S DEVELOPMENT INC 0.69 3500 35.76

2025 002-01116-0001 RIVERVIEW S DEVELOPMENT INC 4.45 9000 91.92

2025 002-00428-0000 ROBERTS, DELORES; BEITLICH, DONNA,ET AL14 21500 262.38

2025 002-00430-0000 ROBERTS, DELORES; BEITLICH, DONNA,ET AL41.1 55400 676.11

2025 002-00431-0000 ROBERTS, DELORES; BEITLICH, DONNA,ET AL26.5 27000 329.51

2025 002-00628-0000 ROBERTS, DELORES; BEITLICH, DONNA,ET AL4.8 6000 73.22

2025 002-00652-0000 ROBERTS, DELORES; BEITLICH, DONNA,ET AL19.2 13900 169.64

2025 002-00657-0000 ROBERTS, DELORES; BEITLICH, DONNA,ET AL40.9 5300 64.69

2025 002-00659-0000 ROBERTS, DELORES; BEITLICH, DONNA,ET AL40.5 68700 838.43

2025 002-00660-0001 ROBERTS, DELORES; BEITLICH, DONNA,ET AL1.8 9000 109.83

2025 002-00662-0000 ROBERTS, DELORES; BEITLICH, DONNA,ET AL40.9 93500 1141.1

2025 002-01086-0006 ROSE, STEPHEN & NANCY 0 152800 1509.86

2025 002-00643-0000 RRF RENTAL LLC 1.11 190900 2261.33

2025 002-00377-0000 RUETTEN, VINCENT J & JENNIFER J 0.5 236100 2812.96

2025 002-00957-0001 RUGGED RIDGE LLC 20.2 101000 1031.7

2025 002-00959-0001 RUGGED RIDGE LLC 3.7 1300 13.28

2025 002-01129-0000 RUGGED RIDGE LLC 34.88 174400 1781.46

2025 002-01130-0000 RUGGED RIDGE LLC 38.96 194800 1989.83

2025 002-00820-0000 RUSSELL, TERRANCE L 0.3 300 3.05

2025 002-00829-0000 RUSSELL, TERRANCE L 0.9 1800 18.38

2025 002-00981-0000 RUSSELL, TERRANCE L 10.2 240000 2400.58

2025 002-00988-0000 RUSSELL, TERRANCE L 0.9 900 9.19

2025 002-00756-0002 SANTAMOUR, SCOTT E & SHERI LEE 1.313 210400 2098.23

2025 002-00796-0000 SAPOSNIK, IRA & LAURA 3.8 354600 3571.19

2025 002-00600-0001 SAWYER REVOCABLE TRUST, JACK R & MAIDA R0.85 525300 5314.85

2025 002-00476-0000 SCHAFER, BENJAMIN M; SCHAFER, MAKAYLA A0.24 213300 2534.71

2025 002-00477-0000 SCHAFER, BENJAMIN M; SCHAFER, MAKAYLA A0.24 31100 311.09

2025 002-01096-0000 SCHEER, ALLAN W; SCHEER, LORY K 1.6 359500 3621.25

2025 002-01031-0000 SCHIELDT, ANDEN D 0.23 204100 2033.87



2025 002-00914-0000 SCHLICHT, ROBERT R; SCHLICHT, AMY M3.62 247600 2478.22

2025 002-00242-0001 SCHMIDT, MYTCHEL T; SCHMIDT, MARY F28.96 101500 1036.8

2025 002-00298-0004 SCHMIDT, THOMAS G & GAY L 2.6 40500 413.7

2025 002-00301-0000 SCHMIDT, THOMAS G & GAY L 0.5 343400 3456.79

2025 002-00513-0001 SCHRADER, LACEY 8.365 440800 5311.18

2025 002-00300-0000 SCHRADER, RONALD R 0.38 248200 2484.33

2025 002-00888-0000 SCHULTZ, ROBBY A; SCHULTZ, TONI G 38.1 49600 506.65

2025 002-00904-0000 SCHULTZ, ROBBY A; SCHULTZ, TONI G 26.5 5500 56.19

2025 002-00936-0000 SCHULTZ, ROBBY A; SCHULTZ, TONI G 6.1 2300 23.5

2025 002-00954-0000 SCHULTZ, ROBBY A; SCHULTZ, TONI G 37.3 1349800 13736.94

2025 002-00901-0000 SCHULTZ IRREVOCABLE TRUST, RUBY C 1 281200 2821.43

2025 002-01137-0000 SCHULZ, TYLER J 39.14 385800 3889.89

2025 002-01140-0001 SCHULZ, TYLER J 0.5 50 0.52

2025 002-01143-0001 SCHULZ, TYLER J 2.8 5600 57.2

2025 002-00742-0000 SCHUNING, ROBERT F; STEWART, MARY ELLEN38.5 3300 33.72

2025 002-00745-0000 SCHUNING, VIRGINIA S 5.16 439000 4433.32

2025 002-00358-0000 SCHWAEGERL, JAMES E; CLAUDIA E 0.6 300800 3602.57

2025 002-00448-0000 SCHWARTZ, ANDREW P & LINDA M 1.1 295200 3534.23

2025 002-00902-0001 SEDLMAYR, CORY J; SEDLMAYR, SARA J 0.58 2900 29.62

2025 002-00906-0000 SEDLMAYR, CORY J; SEDLMAYR, SARA J 0.9 309800 3113.57

2025 002-00930-0000 SEDLMAYR, CRAIG I; SEDLMAYR, BARBARA L19.3 45300 462.73

2025 002-00934-0000 SEDLMAYR, CRAIG I; SEDLMAYR, BARBARA L21.5 21400 218.59

2025 002-00943-0000 SEDLMAYR, CRAIG I; SEDLMAYR, BARBARA L21.6 2200 22.47

2025 002-00946-0000 SEDLMAYR, CRAIG I; SEDLMAYR, BARBARA L40.1 647400 6562.08

2025 002-00963-0000 SEELY, VINCE I; SEELY, SOPHIA 2.76 443800 4482.35

2025 002-01114-0003 SEIDEL, CAMILLE L 12.051 506400 5121.8

2025 002-01124-0002 SEYMOUR FAMILY TRUST 5.86 3400 34.73

2025 002-01074-0000 SHEEHY, MEGAN C; SHEEHY, DUSTIN R 0.12 121100 1186.04

2025 002-00450-0000 SHEPARD, JEROME O & KRISTINE A 1.1 391100 4704.61

2025 002-00349-0000 SHEPARD, MATTHEW J 5 214600 2550.58

2025 002-00363-0000 SHORE, TERRY D & GAIL M 0.48 276400 3304.78

2025 002-01116-0003 SHUMAN IV, ROBERT H; SHUMAN, DIANN M2.49 11000 112.37

2025 002-01116-0004 SHUMAN IV, ROBERT H; SHUMAN, DIANN M5.02 10500 107.26

2025 002-01117-0008 SHUMAN IV, ROBERT H; SHUMAN, DIANN M2.7 563700 5707.1

2025 002-00840-0000 SIKORA, GREGG & CYNTHIA 4.08 20400 248.98

2025 002-00841-0000 SIKORA, GREGG & CYNTHIA 4.01 367500 4416.6

2025 002-00454-0000 SILL, STEVEN J 0.43 236500 2817.86

2025 002-00408-0001 SINNIGER, DANIEL A; SINNIGER, MARY BETH4.79 283100 3386.57

2025 002-00408-0000 SINNIGER, DOUGLAS P 11.1 11100 135.47

2025 002-00502-0000 SINNIGER, DOUGLAS P 5.9 11800 144.02

2025 002-00632-0007 SKARIE, PAUL BRIAN; SKARIE, JENNIFER KAY9.75 1446800 17588.65

2025 002-01062-0000 SKAU JR, JOHN P,ET AL 2.2 0 0

2025 002-01092-0000 SKAU JR, JOHN P,ET AL 0.8 351700 3541.56

2025 002-01104-0000 SKAU JR, JOHN P,ET AL 13.2 0 0

2025 002-00105-0001 SKYLINE CABINS LLC 1.18 212800 2122.73

2025 002-00594-0002 SLOANE, TERRY E & SALLY M; TRUSTEES OF SLOANE TRUST9.1 500100 5057.45

2025 002-00324-0000 SMITH, DOUGLAS S 1.6 252900 3018



2025 002-00158-0002 SMITH, SHAYLA 4.88 1700 17.36

2025 002-00157-0001 SMITH TRUST, JEFFREY; SMITH TRUST, BARBARA20 0 0

2025 002-00158-0001 SMITH TRUST, JEFFREY; SMITH TRUST, BARBARA15.1 324600 3264.75

2025 002-00970-0000 SPENSLEY, DIANE E 1.154 255400 2557.88

2025 002-00290-0001 STAAB, RODER A & CHRISTINE A 1.9 70800 672.24

2025 002-00099-0000 STACEY, VIRGINIA J 5.74 376400 3793.88

2025 002-00344-0002 STACKHOUSE, MAKAYLA R 2.04 252900 3018

2025 002-01010-0003 STAFSLIEN, DUANE T; STAFSLIEN, SHARON K2.74 564100 5711.18

2025 002-00755-0000 STANEK, DEACON D; STANEK, ERICA J 39.9 0 0

2025 002-00764-0000 STANEK, DEACON D; STANEK, ERICA J 39.8 818500 9920.71

2025 002-00765-0000 STANEK, DEACON D; STANEK, ERICA J 39.9 2500 25.53

2025 002-00740-0000 STANEK, MARY E & JOHN E 28.7 27000 329.51

2025 002-00132-0000 STATE HWY COMM 4.8 0 0

2025 002-00136-0000 STATE HWY COMM 5.5 0 0

2025 002-00142-0000 STATE HWY COMM 5.5 0 0

2025 002-00284-0000 STATE HWY COMM 4.6 0 0

2025 002-00286-0000 STATE HWY COMM 4.6 0 0

2025 002-00299-0000 STATE HWY COMM 4.7 0 0

2025 002-01089-0000 STATE HWY COMM 2.3 0 0

2025 002-01101-0000 STATE HWY COMM 6.6 0 0

2025 002-00908-0001 STATE OF WI DOT 2.5 0 0

2025 002-00994-0000 STATE OF WI DOT 7.5 0 0

2025 002-01003-0000 STATE OF WI DOT 4.4 0 0

2025 002-00074-0000 STATE OF WIS HWY COM 4.2 0 0

2025 002-00080-0000 STATE OF WIS HWY COM 5.2 0 0

2025 002-00083-0000 STATE OF WIS HWY COM 2.9 0 0

2025 002-00093-0000 STATE OF WIS HWY COM 4.8 0 0

2025 002-00102-0000 STATE OF WIS HWY COM 1.9 0 0

2025 002-00103-0000 STATE OF WIS HWY COM 3.3 0 0

2025 002-00124-0000 STATE OF WIS HWY COM 4.8 0 0

2025 002-00296-0000 STATE OF WIS HWY COM 5 0 0

2025 002-00776-0000 STATE OF WIS HWY COM 4 0 0

2025 002-00787-0000 STATE OF WIS HWY COM 5.2 0 0

2025 002-00094-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN 1 0 0

2025 002-00133-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN 4.62 0 0

2025 002-00134-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN 30.5 0 0

2025 002-00141-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN 7.9 0 0

2025 002-00782-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN 3.8 0 0

2025 002-00917-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN 1.3 0 0

2025 002-00610-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN DNR 0.43 0 0

2025 002-00611-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN DNR 0.43 0 0

2025 002-00612-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN DNR 0.4 0 0

2025 002-00613-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN DNR 0.4 0 0

2025 002-00614-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN DNR 0.3 0 0

2025 002-00615-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN DNR 0.3 0 0

2025 002-00616-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN DNR 0.3 0 0

2025 002-00617-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN DNR 0.4 0 0



2025 002-00618-0000 STATE OF WISCONSIN DNR 0.5 0 0

2025 002-00622-0001 STATE OF WISCONSIN DNR 16.3 0 0

2025 002-00910-0000 STEFAN, SHON 3.7 357200 3597.75

2025 002-00120-0000 STEINIKE, WILLIAM A & ROBERTA K 1.245 416600 4204.51

2025 002-00940-0000 STELLNER, LARRY L 0.9 4500 45.97

2025 002-00978-0000 STELLNER, LARRY L 5.1 112700 1100.24

2025 002-00908-0002 STENSLIEN, GARY 0.2 1000 10.2

2025 002-01162-0000 STENSLIEN, GARY 24.35 445600 4500.75

2025 002-01118-0001 STEVERMER, MARC; STEVERMER, ERICA9.05 20900 213.5

2025 002-01117-0004 STEVERMER, MARC N & ERICA B 5.67 497600 5031.92

2025 002-00009-0001 STILWELL FAMILY TRUST 31.1 248600 2488.43

2025 002-00010-0001 STILWELL FAMILY TRUST 7.1 100 1.01

2025 002-00905-0001 STORY, WILLIAM A & ROBYN A 16.1 248900 2491.48

2025 002-01163-0000 STORY, WILLIAM A & ROBYN A 5.5 5500 56.19

2025 002-00330-0000 STOVEY, ARTELL R & LISA J 1.115 346600 4161.53

2025 002-00405-0000 STRASSER, AARON D 1.39 310000 3714.86

2025 002-00202-0000 STRASSER, BRUCE A 0.5 238800 2388.32

2025 002-00859-0000 STRASSER, DOUGLAS J & BROOKE L 39.9 2100 25.64

2025 002-00867-0000 STRASSER, DOUGLAS J & BROOKE L 40 2600 26.57

2025 002-00870-0000 STRASSER, DOUGLAS J & BROOKE L 39.8 3700 37.78

2025 002-00871-0000 STRASSER, DOUGLAS J & BROOKE L 39.7 1200 12.26

2025 002-00872-0000 STRASSER, DOUGLAS J & BROOKE L 39.7 5400 55.15

2025 002-00875-0000 STRASSER, DOUGLAS J & BROOKE L 39.3 15900 162.42

2025 002-00885-0000 STRASSER, DOUGLAS J & BROOKE L 15.8 246800 2470.05

2025 002-00856-0000 STRASSER, DOUGLAS J & BROOKE L; STRASSER, DARIAN J39.7 0 0

2025 002-00746-0000 STRASSER, JEFFREY L & DEBRA A 39.66 588500 7113.74

2025 002-00697-0000 STRASSER, PATRICIA ANN,ET AL 40.1 185400 2194.2

2025 002-00713-0000 STRASSER, PATRICIA ANN,ET AL 39.7 9300 113.51

2025 002-00517-0000 STRASSER, STEVEN P 1 14000 170.85

2025 002-00519-0000 STRASSER, STEVEN P 0.7 9800 119.61

2025 002-00669-0000 STRASSER, TODD R & JENNIFER L 12.25 10000 122.04

2025 002-00711-0000 STRASSER FARMS LLC 1.25 300 3.65

2025 002-00862-0000 STRASSER FARMS LLC 39.8 415000 4996.3

2025 002-00865-0000 STRASSER FARMS LLC 40.1 1900 23.2

2025 002-00686-0000 STRASSER TRUST, MICHAEL A; STRASSER TRUST, DENNIS B40.1 87100 1062.99

2025 002-00689-0000 STRASSER TRUST, MICHAEL A; STRASSER TRUST, DENNIS B10 3000 36.6

2025 002-00690-0000 STRASSER TRUST, MICHAEL A; STRASSER TRUST, DENNIS B40.2 84900 967.68

2025 002-01010-0000 STRUDTHOFF, DAVID O; KUETHE-STRUDTHOFF, DENISE2.54 493000 4984.92

2025 002-00898-0000 STUDINGER, MARK & SARAH 6.09 6100 62.3

2025 002-00909-0000 STUDINGER, MARK & SARAH 18.56 109500 1067.55

2025 002-01157-0000 STUDINGER, MARK & SARAH 0.49 2500 25.53

2025 002-00383-0000 SUTHERLAND, NOEL & DIANE,ET AL 7.75 310600 3722.18

2025 002-00424-0000 SUTHERLAND, NOEL & DIANE,ET AL 14.1 0 0

2025 002-00425-0000 SUTHERLAND, NOEL & DIANE,ET AL 1.9 0 0

2025 002-00426-0000 SUTHERLAND, NOEL & DIANE,ET AL 3.3 1500 18.3

2025 002-00427-0000 SUTHERLAND, NOEL & DIANE,ET AL 22.9 0 0

2025 002-00432-0000 SUTHERLAND, NOEL & DIANE,ET AL 14.17 0 0



2025 002-00435-0000 SUTHERLAND, NOEL & DIANE,ET AL 1.4 0 0

2025 002-00437-0000 SUTHERLAND, NOEL & DIANE,ET AL 5 0 0

2025 002-00439-0000 SUTHERLAND, NOEL & DIANE,ET AL 5 0 0

2025 002-00423-0001 SUTHERLAND TRUST, NOEL J; SUTHERLAND TRUST, DIANE M0.424 0 0

2025 002-00975-0000 SWEENEY, ROSEANN M 1.2 294700 2959.33

2025 002-01114-0001 SYKES, SKIPPER J & TIANA M 5 355600 3581.42

2025 002-00332-0000 SYKORA, BENJAMIN J 12.9 363000 4361.68

2025 002-00951-0002 TAUKE, RALPH E; ADAM, MARILYN S 5.5 5200 53.12

2025 002-00952-0002 TAUKE, RALPH E; ADAM, MARILYN S 3.58 1300 13.28

2025 002-01133-0000 TAUKE, RALPH E; ADAM, MARILYN S 19.82 22500 229.83

2025 002-01134-0000 TAUKE, RALPH E; ADAM, MARILYN S 19.6 8600 87.85

2025 002-01136-0000 TAUKE, RALPH E; ADAM, MARILYN S 39.6 78800 804.93

2025 002-01138-0000 TAUKE, RALPH E; ADAM, MARILYN S 9.8 3800 38.81

2025 002-01139-0000 TAUKE, RALPH E; ADAM, MARILYN S 29.36 49300 503.59

2025 002-00977-0000 TEFF REVOCABLE TRUST, GREGORY D 1.559 285200 2862.29

2025 002-00977-0001 TEFF REVOCABLE TRUST, GREGORY D 3.172 165500 1639.58

2025 002-01117-0006 TEKLICS, RICHARD; TEKLICS, DEANNA 2.14 3000 30.63

2025 002-01117-0007 TEKLICS, RICHARD; TEKLICS, DEANNA 6.01 7100 72.53

2025 002-01118-0005 TEKLICS, RICHARD; TEKLICS, DEANNA 2.86 1200 12.26

2025 002-00549-0000 TEVIS, NORMAN E & LUANN R 5.82 392600 4722.93

2025 002-00526-0001 THEOBALD, BRUCE A 1.69 255500 3049.74

2025 002-00455-0000 THESING, PAUL R 0.53 66600 744.34

2025 002-00456-0000 THESING, PAUL R 0.32 377100 4533.77

2025 002-00355-0000 THOMPSON, DALE K 0.4 272500 3257.2

2025 002-01028-0001 THOMPSON, THOMAS 0 88500 853.04

2025 002-00580-0003 THORNTON, MICHAEL D & AMY L 4.4 465800 5616.27

2025 002-00463-0000 THORSEN, MICHAEL J & DORIS I 0.22 230700 2747.06

2025 002-00318-0000 TISCHER, RONALD J & KARI M 9 298200 3570.84

2025 002-01000-0000 TKC REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC 20 88000 898.91

2025 002-01011-0000 TKC REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC 40.2 180200 1840.7

2025 002-01014-0000 TKC REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC 3.5 7000 71.51

2025 002-01017-0000 TKC REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC 40.1 198900 1980.75

2025 002-01113-0000 TKC REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC 39.87 169700 1733.45

2025 002-00409-0000 TOPEL, DAVID & JACQUELINE 0.4 464300 5597.97

2025 002-00154-0000 TOURVILLE, CRAIG L 1 245400 2455.75

2025 002-00156-0002 TOURVILLE, CRAIG L 12.7 27500 280.91

2025 002-00039-0000 TOWN OF BERGEN 0.4 0 0

2025 002-00082-0001 TOWN OF BERGEN 1.6 0 0

2025 002-00259-0000 TOWN OF BERGEN 2.2 0 0

2025 002-00262-0000 TOWN OF BERGEN 0.7 0 0

2025 002-00306-0005 TOWN OF BERGEN 0.8 0 0

2025 002-00392-0000 TOWN OF BERGEN 2.7 0 0

2025 002-00408-0003 TOWN OF BERGEN 1.9 0 0

2025 002-00418-0001 TOWN OF BERGEN 0.96 0 0

2025 002-00418-0002 TOWN OF BERGEN 0.38 0 0

2025 002-00483-0001 TOWN OF BERGEN 6.9 0 0

2025 002-00514-0000 TOWN OF BERGEN 1 0 0



2025 002-00518-0000 TOWN OF BERGEN 0.8 0 0

2025 002-00558-0000 TOWN OF BERGEN 2.7 0 0

2025 002-00560-0001 TOWN OF BERGEN 4.13 0 0

2025 002-00586-0001 TOWN OF BERGEN 1.1 0 0

2025 002-00915-0000 TOWN OF BERGEN 3 0 0

2025 002-00960-0001 TOWN OF BERGEN 1.8 0 0

2025 002-00971-0000 TOWN OF BERGEN 1.34 0 0

2025 002-00972-0000 TOWN OF BERGEN 2 0 0

2025 002-00981-0001 TOWN OF BERGEN 1.14 0 0

2025 002-00282-0000 TOWN OF BERGEN; CEMETERY ASSOCIATION FORMERLY, RIVERSIDE3 0 0

2025 002-00399-0000 TROYANEK, KAITLYN M; TROYANEK, GREGORY T8.75 444800 5359.98

2025 002-00813-0001 TRUSSONI, SHANE; TRUSSONI, ELISA 35.5 17000 173.65

2025 002-00819-0000 TRUSSONI, SHANE; TRUSSONI, ELISA 7.7 376400 3793.88

2025 002-00824-0001 TRUSSONI, SHANE; TRUSSONI, ELISA 18.8 2600 26.57

2025 002-00828-0000 TRUSSONI, SHANE; TRUSSONI, ELISA 3.4 1200 12.26

2025 002-00806-0000 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M37.9 6800 82.99

2025 002-00810-0000 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M40 0 0

2025 002-00811-0000 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M40.5 500 5.11

2025 002-00812-0000 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M40.5 0 0

2025 002-00813-0000 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M3.7 400 4.1

2025 002-00817-0000 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M1.5 200 2.04

2025 002-00819-0003 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M23.4 7400 75.59

2025 002-00819-0004 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M1.4 100 1.01

2025 002-00824-0000 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M18.9 16600 169.56

2025 002-00828-0001 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M1.5 1500 15.32

2025 002-00986-0002 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M7 14000 143

2025 002-00987-0000 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M0.74 1500 15.32

2025 002-00990-0000 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M40.2 4600 46.99

2025 002-00991-0000 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M23.1 23100 235.97

2025 002-00996-0000 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM A; TRUSSONI, ROSE M20.6 20600 210.42

2025 002-00986-0000 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM & ROSE 13.1 49800 457.73

2025 002-00989-0000 TRUSSONI, WILLIAM & ROSE 15.1 388500 3917.47

2025 002-00908-0000 TRYGGESTAD TRUST, R & P,ET AL 15.2 15200 155.27

2025 002-00957-0000 TRYGGESTAD TRUST, R & P,ET AL 15.5 2100 21.46

2025 002-00959-0000 TRYGGESTAD TRUST, R & P,ET AL 34.6 451800 4564.07

2025 002-00884-0002 TSCHUMPER TRUST, JOSEPH L 3.34 1200 12.26

2025 002-00376-0000 TULLY, MATTHEW J 2.07 19400 236.76

2025 002-00293-0000 TUMA, RICHARD H; GRAFF, TERESA L 0.9 189400 1883.71

2025 002-00606-0000 TURNER III, LLOYD W; TURNER, ASHLEY A0.57 379700 3827.59

2025 002-00778-0000 U S A 24.1 0 0

2025 002-00780-0000 U S A 39.9 0 0

2025 002-00783-0000 U S A 24.2 0 0

2025 002-00786-0000 U S A 27.7 0 0

2025 002-00789-0000 U S A 41.3 0 0

2025 002-00790-0000 U S A 41.4 0 0

2025 002-00075-0000 U S A GOV 16.9 0 0

2025 002-00076-0000 U S A GOV 34.5 0 0



2025 002-00077-0000 U S A GOV 25.7 0 0

2025 002-00078-0000 U S GOV 15.9 0 0

2025 002-00096-0000 U S GOV 33.2 0 0

2025 002-00097-0000 U S GOV 26 0 0

2025 002-00101-0000 U S GOV 3.2 0 0

2025 002-00122-0000 U S GOV 2.2 0 0

2025 002-00125-0000 U S GOV 20.1 0 0

2025 002-00126-0000 U S GOV 30.2 0 0

2025 002-00135-0000 U S GOV 2.6 0 0

2025 002-00285-0000 U S GOV 26.2 0 0

2025 002-00534-0000 U S GOV 38.8 0 0

2025 002-00536-0000 U S GOV 33 0 0

2025 002-00537-0000 U S GOV 37 0 0

2025 002-00544-0000 U S GOV 15.5 0 0

2025 002-00553-0000 U S GOV 9.3 0 0

2025 002-00576-0000 U S GOV 35.5 0 0

2025 002-00581-0000 U S GOV 16.7 0 0

2025 002-00590-0000 U S GOV 0.8 0 0

2025 002-00779-0000 U S GOV 40.2 0 0

2025 002-01024-0000 U S GOV 6.4 0 0

2025 002-01027-0000 U S GOV 33.6 0 0

2025 002-01028-0000 U S GOV 19.3 0 0

2025 002-01036-0000 U S GOV 36.3 0 0

2025 002-01043-0000 U S GOV 6.8 0 0

2025 002-01044-0000 U S GOV 46.1 0 0

2025 002-01045-0000 U S GOV 35.3 0 0

2025 002-01050-0000 U S GOV 7.3 0 0

2025 002-01055-0000 U S GOV 20.4 0 0

2025 002-01058-0000 U S GOV 1.9 0 0

2025 002-01068-0000 U S GOV 37.5 0 0

2025 002-01081-0000 U S GOV 20.6 0 0

2025 002-01086-0000 U S GOV 38.9 0 0

2025 002-01088-0000 U S GOV 34.5 0 0

2025 002-01095-0000 U S GOV 31.6 0 0

2025 002-01098-0000 U S GOV 41.6 0 0

2025 002-01099-0000 U S GOV 41.9 0 0

2025 002-01100-0000 U S GOV 24.3 0 0

2025 002-00703-0001 UEBELHER, PHILIP E & JENNIFER A 6.12 336900 4043.15

2025 002-00163-0000 UMBERGER, LUKE C; UMBERGER, JENNA L39.7 5000 51.08

2025 002-00251-0000 UMBERGER, LUKE C; UMBERGER, JENNA L23.8 2500 25.53

2025 002-00254-0000 UMBERGER, LUKE C; UMBERGER, JENNA L39.5 6800 69.46

2025 002-00255-0000 UMBERGER, LUKE C; UMBERGER, JENNA L39.3 6700 68.44

2025 002-00256-0000 UMBERGER, LUKE C; UMBERGER, JENNA L39.4 6500 66.4

2025 002-00260-0000 UMBERGER, LUKE C; UMBERGER, JENNA L38.5 729900 7404.8

2025 002-00270-0000 UMBERGER, LUKE C; UMBERGER, JENNA L39.6 4100 41.89

2025 002-00280-0000 UMBERGER, MARK L & DEBRA 5.6 587000 5945.1

2025 002-00257-0000 UMBERGER TRUST, LYNN; UMBERGER TRUST, CAROLYN39.5 29900 305.42



2025 002-00258-0000 UMBERGER TRUST, LYNN; UMBERGER TRUST, CAROLYN37.1 4700 48.01

2025 002-00274-0000 UMBERGER TRUST, LYNN; UMBERGER TRUST, CAROLYN39.9 84300 861.11

2025 002-00275-0000 UMBERGER TRUST, LYNN; UMBERGER TRUST, CAROLYN38.6 28100 287.05

2025 002-00276-0000 UMBERGER TRUST, LYNN; UMBERGER TRUST, CAROLYN1.1 217800 2173.81

2025 002-00278-0000 UMBERGER TRUST, LYNN; UMBERGER TRUST, CAROLYN36.3 417800 4216.77

2025 002-00279-0000 UMBERGER TRUST, LYNN; UMBERGER TRUST, CAROLYN40 5250 53.63

2025 002-00305-0000 UMBERGER TRUST, LYNN; UMBERGER TRUST, CAROLYN1.6 200 2.04

2025 002-01046-0000 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4.33 0 0

2025 002-01047-0002 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 17 0 0

2025 002-01140-0000 URBANEK, THOMAS & THERESA 10.814 5600 57.2

2025 002-01143-0000 URBANEK, THOMAS & THERESA 38 3700 37.78

2025 002-01144-0000 URBANEK, THOMAS & THERESA 40 8100 82.74

2025 002-01145-0000 URBANEK, THOMAS & THERESA 4.5 22500 229.83

2025 002-01141-0000 URBANEK, THOMAS A 28.75 800 8.16

2025 002-01146-0000 URBANEK, THOMAS A 32.5 310100 3116.64

2025 002-00443-0000 UTING, GARY A & TAMIE R 2 412100 4960.91

2025 002-00422-0000 VANDEN HEUVEL, SAMUEL J; VANDEN HEUVEL, CHELSIE S6.29 327800 3932.09

2025 002-01016-0000 VEGLAHN, JERRY D & KATHLEEN H 2.02 290500 2916.44

2025 002-00792-0000 VENNER, DAVID P & LINDA L 8.8 44000 449.44

2025 002-00815-0000 VENNER, DAVID P & LINDA L 37.2 49700 456.71

2025 002-00818-0000 VENNER, DAVID P & LINDA L 40 516000 5219.86

2025 002-01158-0000 VENNER, RYAN P & NIKKI L 8.37 545700 5523.23

2025 002-01165-0000 VENNER, RYAN P & NIKKI L 4.1 20500 209.4

2025 002-00800-0000 VENNER, THOMAS W; VENNER, RENEE L30.6 56000 521.07

2025 002-00263-0000 VENNER TRUST, THOMAS E; VENNER TRUST, BONNIE J38.9 2500 25.53

2025 002-00264-0000 VENNER TRUST, THOMAS E; VENNER TRUST, BONNIE J19.4 2800 28.61

2025 002-00267-0000 VENNER TRUST, THOMAS E; VENNER TRUST, BONNIE J19.3 2600 26.57

2025 002-00268-0000 VENNER TRUST, THOMAS E; VENNER TRUST, BONNIE J38.7 26000 265.59

2025 002-00271-0000 VENNER TRUST, THOMAS E; VENNER TRUST, BONNIE J39.6 3000 30.63

2025 002-00273-0000 VENNER TRUST, THOMAS E; VENNER TRUST, BONNIE J32.8 3300 33.72

2025 002-00005-0001 VERNON COUNTY 0.08 0 0

2025 002-00418-0000 VERNON COUNTY 5 0 0

2025 002-00535-0000 VERNON COUNTY 7.8 0 0

2025 002-00543-0000 VERNON COUNTY 6.1 0 0

2025 002-00551-0000 VERNON COUNTY 6.4 0 0

2025 002-00578-0000 VERNON COUNTY 5.1 0 0

2025 002-00582-0000 VERNON COUNTY 4 0 0

2025 002-00592-0000 VERNON COUNTY 4.3 0 0

2025 002-00757-0000 VERNON COUNTY 6.2 0 0

2025 002-00834-0001 VERNON COUNTY 0.41 0 0

2025 002-00837-0001 VERNON COUNTY 0.55 0 0

2025 002-00341-0000 VERNON COUNTY HIGHWAY 2.2 0 0

2025 002-00342-0000 VERNON COUNTY HIGHWAY 0.34 0 0

2025 002-00351-0001 VERNON COUNTY HIGHWAY 9.2 0 0

2025 002-00368-0000 VERNON COUNTY HIGHWAY 12.2 0 0

2025 002-00677-0001 VERNON COUNTY HIGHWAY 11.7 0 0

2025 002-00760-0001 VOIDETS, SUSAN 2.2 301800 3031.86



2025 002-00356-0000 VONDRASHEK, ANNGELA M,ET AL 0.5 291600 3490.3

2025 002-00156-0000 VOSIKA, ROBERT J & MARIANA K 15.2 24300 248.21

2025 002-00156-0001 VOSIKA, ROBERT J & MARIANA K 12.3 440500 4448.64

2025 002-00485-0000 VYDRZAL, RICHARD J; VYDRZAL, THERESA L0.27 266200 3180.31

2025 002-00298-0006 WAKEFIELD TRUST, THOMAS E; WAKEFIELD TRUST, KAREN J3.14 59500 607.78

2025 002-00298-0007 WAKEFIELD TRUST, THOMAS E; WAKEFIELD TRUST, KAREN J15.08 75400 770.19

2025 002-00449-0000 WALDSMITH, MARY LEE 1.3 296600 3551.32

2025 002-01086-0004 WALLACE, E L 0 71200 676.34

2025 002-00889-0002 WALTERS, STEVEN & NANCY 2.485 344400 3466.99

2025 002-00895-0000 WALTERS, STEVEN & NANCY 8.405 8400 85.81

2025 002-00306-0003 WANG, JAKE; WANG, ALEXIS J 3.05 5400 55.15

2025 002-00048-0000 WASHBURN, SARA A 1.6 125600 1232.02

2025 002-00444-0000 WEAVER, KURT A; WEAVER, LINDA R 2.9 389300 4682.66

2025 002-00896-0000 WEDWICK, FRANK R & LORI A 6.26 6300 64.35

2025 002-00920-0001 WEDWICK, FRANK R & LORI A 12.78 288600 2897.02

2025 002-00413-0000 WEEKS, ROBERT C & KATHLEEN 1.23 335000 4019.96

2025 002-00676-0001 WEGENKA TRUST, MICHAEL; WEGENKA TRUST, CINDY0.6 3000 36.6

2025 002-00681-0003 WEGENKA TRUST, MICHAEL; WEGENKA TRUST, CINDY5.07 494100 5961.65

2025 002-00821-0000 WEHLING, CHAND 3.374 393400 3967.53

2025 002-00819-0001 WEHLING, CHAND W 0.65 700 7.15

2025 002-00573-0000 WEIS RENTALS LAX INC 0.085 400 4.89

2025 002-00575-0000 WEIS RENTALS LAX INC 2.3 150700 1770.71

2025 002-01056-0000 WENDELBORN, JAMES M 5.56 254700 2550.73

2025 002-00654-0000 WENTZEL, PETER A & LAURIE A 40.2 390100 4692.42

2025 002-00655-0000 WENTZEL, PETER A & LAURIE A 20.1 23100 281.92

2025 002-00668-0000 WENTZEL, PETER A & LAURIE A 31.8 15500 189.16

2025 002-00082-0000 WI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 11.1 0 0

2025 002-00087-0000 WI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 0.27 0 0

2025 002-00088-0000 WI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 0.23 0 0

2025 002-00090-0000 WI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 0.33 0 0

2025 002-00091-0000 WI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 0.28 0 0

2025 002-00092-0000 WI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 0.28 0 0

2025 002-00098-0000 WI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 19.6 0 0

2025 002-00756-0001 WICKA, DANIEL & CYNTHIA; BLISS-VIEW DR5.1 485300 4906.28

2025 002-00580-0004 WIEBKE REVOCABLE TRUST, MONICA 1.43 497400 6001.94

2025 002-00629-0000 WIESE, DANIEL 7.36 10900 133.01

2025 002-00633-0000 WIESE, DANIEL 8.71 43600 532.11

2025 002-00634-0001 WIESE, DANIEL 21.63 84200 959.14

2025 002-00635-0001 WIESE, DANIEL 22.09 55900 613.76

2025 002-00629-0002 WIESE, DANIEL & DANIELLE 1.62 519400 6270.42

2025 002-00569-0000 WIESE, KENNETH R & GRETCHEN 8.5 320200 3839.33

2025 002-00525-0000 WIESE, KENNETH RAY; WIESE MANNINGER, BARBARA36 81400 993.43

2025 002-00561-0000 WIESE, KENNETH RAY; WIESE MANNINGER, BARBARA37 30300 369.8

2025 002-00565-0000 WIESE, KENNETH RAY; WIESE MANNINGER, BARBARA40.4 71300 870.17

2025 002-00569-0002 WIESE, KENNETH RAY; WIESE MANNINGER, BARBARA3.8 258400 3085.13

2025 002-00001-0000 WILBUR, MICHAEL J 44.9 84300 974.07

2025 002-01176-0000 WILBUR, MICHAEL J 39.5 501900 5737.04



2025 002-01177-0000 WILBUR, MICHAEL J 39.8 8200 94.75

2025 002-00594-0000 WILDT, DANIEL G 1.25 15300 156.29

2025 002-00334-0000 WILKINSON, CHAD M & JENNIFER B 1 300100 3594.04

2025 002-00761-0000 WILLENBERG, JAMES 4.2 230700 2305.58

2025 002-00436-0000 WILLIAMS, DAVID R 1.5 333000 3995.56

2025 002-00118-0000 WILLIAMS, KRISTEN M 13.7 68500 699.72

2025 002-00410-0000 WILLIAMS, NICOLE L 4.05 267900 3201.06

2025 002-00200-0001 WILLIAMS, WYNNE; EBBEN, EMILY 3.4 226500 2262.69

2025 002-00338-0000 WILLIAMS REVOCABLE TRUST, JAMES D & LORI L4.77 408300 4914.54

2025 002-00338-0002 WILLIAMS REVOCABLE TRUST, JAMES D & LORI L0.84 204600 2428.52

2025 002-01010-0002 WILLIAMSON, ZACHARY D; WILLIAMSON, KAYLA J1.64 315800 3174.86

2025 002-00879-0000 WILSON, DEAN J; WILSON, ROBIN J 30.25 436700 4409.83

2025 002-00880-0000 WILSON, DEAN J; WILSON, ROBIN J 10.71 8000 81.71

2025 002-00330-0001 WILSON, RICHARD T & ROBIN G 4 484100 5839.62

2025 002-00735-0000 WINDING RIVERS ENTERPRISES LLC 2.15 19800 241.64

2025 002-00735-0002 WINDING RIVERS ENTERPRISES LLC 0.08 2200 26.85

2025 002-00752-0002 WISCONSIN DOT 5.983 0 0

2025 002-01018-0003 WISCONSIN DOT 2.35 0 0

2025 002-00563-0000 WOLF, GUY A & JOAN M 2.5 290700 3479.32

2025 002-00150-0000 WOLFE, DANIEL A; WOLFE, GARY E 25.6 51400 525.05

2025 002-00177-0000 WOLFE, DANIEL A; WOLFE, GARY E 39.9 30700 313.59

2025 002-00178-0000 WOLFE, DANIEL A; WOLFE, GARY E 39.7 323200 3250.44

2025 002-00632-0009 WOOBY LLC 8.95 924600 11215.58

2025 002-00201-0000 WOODHOUSE, DONALD A 11.9 313900 3155.46

2025 002-00020-0000 WOODHOUSE, THOMAS A 5.6 355900 4050.06

2025 002-00922-0000 WOODS, COLE C 0.5 2500 25.53

2025 002-01154-0001 WOODS, COLE C 1.55 237700 2377.09

2025 002-00317-0000 WOODS, WADE J & VICKIE A 24.4 542200 6548.68

2025 002-00056-0000 WROBEL, BRIAN A & AMY J 30.9 32600 333

2025 002-00057-0000 WROBEL, BRIAN A & AMY J 39.7 23000 234.95

2025 002-00060-0000 WROBEL, BRIAN A & AMY J 39.8 47000 480.09

2025 002-00061-0000 WROBEL, BRIAN A & AMY J 40.3 47300 483.16

2025 002-00062-0000 WROBEL, BRIAN A & AMY J 40.5 298600 2999.18

2025 002-00156-0003 WROBEL, BRIAN A & AMY J 17.4 26300 268.64

2025 002-00560-0000 WROBEL JR, RAY OTT; WROBEL, TARA MARIE19.03 650200 7866.74

2025 002-00030-0000 WROBEL TRUST, KARL H; WROBEL TRUST, DANA L6.9 1600 16.35

2025 002-00037-0000 WROBEL TRUST, KARL H; WROBEL TRUST, DANA L39 7200 73.55

2025 002-00040-0000 WROBEL TRUST, KARL H; WROBEL TRUST, DANA L20.15 45600 465.8

2025 002-00044-0000 WROBEL TRUST, KARL H; WROBEL TRUST, DANA L40.3 331100 3331.15

2025 002-00045-0000 WROBEL TRUST, KARL H; WROBEL TRUST, DANA L40.3 27600 281.93

2025 002-00736-0000 WROBEL TRUST, KARL H; WROBEL TRUST, DANA L11.7 422200 5084.17

2025 002-01015-0000 WUOLLE, THAD A; WUOLLE, AMY L 1.98 47800 437.32

2025 002-00905-0000 YOUNG, MICHAEL J & THERESA A 0.34 1700 17.36

2025 002-00909-0001 YOUNG, MICHAEL J & THERESA A 1.1 304400 3058.42

2025 002-01157-0001 YOUNG, MICHAEL J & THERESA A 16.31 56600 578.16

2025 002-00516-0001 ZAHN, BRIAN W 1.62 409600 4930.41

2025 002-00052-0000 ZERNIA, JOHN A 30.3 53000 541.39



2025 002-00054-0000 ZERNIA, JOHN A 38.4 366800 3695.81

2025 002-00055-0000 ZERNIA, JOHN A 8.7 1600 16.35

2025 002-00058-0000 ZERNIA, JOHN A 39.4 30500 311.55

2025 002-00068-0001 ZERNIA, JOHN A 0.16 200 2.04

2025 002-00541-0000 ZIELKE, MITCHELL G 3.25 3300 40.28

2025 002-00550-0000 ZIELKE, MITCHELL G 12.71 246100 2935.01

2025 002-01053-0000 ZINK FAMILY FARM TRUST 39.6 210300 2097.2

2025 002-01054-0000 ZINK FAMILY FARM TRUST 14.8 6900 70.49

2025 002-01063-0001 ZINK FAMILY FARM TRUST 16.9 38000 388.17

2025 002-01064-0000 ZINK FAMILY FARM TRUST 38 74000 755.9

2025 002-01102-0000 ZINK FAMILY FARM TRUST 39.8 77200 788.58

2025 002-01103-0000 ZINK FAMILY FARM TRUST 26.8 42300 432.08

2025 002-01108-0000 ZINK FAMILY FARM TRUST 39.9 72900 744.65

2025 002-00280-0001 ZUBE, ROBERT T; ZUBE, ALYSSA L 17.4 450800 4553.85

2025 002-00023-0000 ZUERN DRIFTLESS RIDGE LLC 40.9 36900 376.92

2025 002-00024-0000 ZUERN DRIFTLESS RIDGE LLC 40.7 4800 49.04

2025 002-00041-0000 ZUERN DRIFTLESS RIDGE LLC 20.15 3900 39.84

2025 002-00042-0000 ZUERN DRIFTLESS RIDGE LLC 40.3 406350 4099.81

2025 002-00022-0000 ZUERN WOODLAND ACRES LLC 34.88 31600 322.78

2025 002-01131-0000 ZUERN WOODLAND ACRES LLC 39 195000 1991.89

2025 002-01132-0000 ZUERN WOODLAND ACRES LLC 39.04 12300 125.64

2025 002-01147-0000 ZUERN WOODLAND ACRES LLC 39.04 22100 225.75

2025 002-01148-0000 ZUERN WOODLAND ACRES LLC 38.96 61300 626.17

2025 002-01149-0000 ZUERN WOODLAND ACRES LLC 38.98 4400 44.94


